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08/18/2017 15:09 | #**BREATHITT CO. SCHOQLB*** P 2
9996chay | PREPAID INVOICE LIST apwarrnt

WARRANT : 1709268 09/26/2017

VENDCR VENDCR NAME R DOCUMENT PO TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
CASH ACCOUNT: 10 6101 CASH IN BANK
125 00001 8¢ INV 08/18/2017 5,308.15 54855 036-420-006-2-8 BHS
125 2 00001 g INV 08/18/2017 26,02 54855 033-030-013-4-5 BHS GREENH
125 RICAN ELECTR 00001 36388 INV 08/18/2017 130.39 54855 031-340-027-6-9 BHS QUTSID
125 AMERICAN RELECTR 00001 INV 08/18/2017 746,96 54855 030-558-309-0-9 BUS STADIU
125 AMERICAN_ ELECTR 00001 INV 08/18/2017 1,203.20 5485% 030-330-013-4-2 CENTRAL OF
125 AMERICAN ELECTR 00001 INV 08/18/2017 1B.687 54855 032-130-013-4-4 LBJ QUTSID
125 00001 §¢ INV 08B/18/2017 917.04 54855 033-410-043-8-4 bug garage
125 00001 INV 0B/18/2017 1,89B.56 54855 030-107-053-0-2 bhs colise
5 00001 INV 0B/18/2017 11,790.75 54855 032-220-006-2-5 LBJ
00091 INV Q8/18/2017 6,187 .12 54855 039-120-006-2-1 SMS
00001 TNV  0B/18/2017 21.79 54855 031-990-013-6-7
00001 ; INV 08/18/2017 126.00 54855 039-5321-279-0-4 SOFTBALL F
00001 86416 INV  08/18/2017 21,79 54855 032-156-441-0-% SOFTBALL F
00001 INV 08/18/2017 158,92 54855 (34-145-355-0-2 BASEBALL/S
R 00001 INV 08/18/2017 21.7% 54855 036-802-797-0-4 BASEBALL F
¢oQQl INV 08/18/2017 76.81 54885 031-057-912-0-0 LIGHTS AT
00001 INV 08/18/2017 310,52 54855 030-B17-822-0-7 BHS STADIU
R 00001 INV 08/18/2017 6,990.98 54855 036-820-006-1-1 MRC
WA 00003 62004019 INV 08/18/2017 508.50 54856 BOARD PAID LIFE INSURANCE
0000z 820186001 INV 08/24/2017 647,15 54857 Beverages for A la Carte f
[sRelelvp] §2018009 INV 08/18/2017 3,986.64 548568 Food & Supplies for August
00002 82018010 INV 08/18/2017 5,181.55 54858 Food & Supplies for August
00002 86395 52018011 INV 08/18/2017 7,169.32 54858 Food & Supplies for August
Qo002 8 £2018012 INV 08/18/2017 3,267.05 54858 Food & Supplies for MRC fo
00002 B2038012 INV 08/18/2017 3,782.83 54858 Food & Supplies for SMS fo
00001 864 82010005 INV 08/18/2017 42,39 54859 PART FOR MOWER AT MRC
00001 72010194 CRM 0%/24/2017 -33.36 54859 STATE SALES TAX REFUND HOT
00003 @ B2D14009 INV 08/18/2017 95.28 54860 SUPPLIES FOR L FUGATE FOR
00003 82010002 INV 08/18/2017 224,90 54860 MINUTE BOOK PAPER
QD003 B6400 82004047 INV 08/18/2017 76.36 54860 EXTECH HW30 HEATWATCH HUMI
5153 AT & T 00003 ¢ 25 INV  08/18/2017 4B .49 54861 1001-2-10-6356 DISTRICT LO
> CRYRTALLBRORDBE 00003 ! 82004014 INV 08/18/2017 59,78 54862 3025-0009383 TV SERVICE RBRU
KENTUCKY DEPART 00000 86424 82004067 INV 08/22/2017 1.487.50 54863 AUGUST 2017 HEALTH INSURAN
. KENTUCKY DEPART 00000 | 82004067 TNV 08/22/2017 205.42 54863 AUGUST 2017 HEALTH INSURAN
6. KENTUCKY DEPART 00000 Ba004067 INV 08/22/2017 24,80 54863 AUGUST 2017 HEALTH INSURAN
04 RENTUCKY DEPART Q0000 82004067 INV 08/22/2017 11,745.04 54863 AUGUST 2017 HEALTH INSURAN
LICKING VALLEY 00000 86495 TNV 08/25/2017 33.23 64864 3301201301 water treatment
L LICKING VALLEY 00000 INV 08/25/2017 5,5871.286 54864 3301201202 ht
LLQKI:\JQ YALLEY 00000 INV 08/25/2017 32.56 54864 3301200600 ht greenhouse
GFS- apooe2 82018089 INV 08/25/2017 1,880.42 54865 Food & Supplies for August
agoo2 32018010 INV 08B/25/2017 4,593 .07 54865 Food & Supplies for August
00002 BeAr 82038011 INV 0B/25/2017 4,15%.30 54865 Food & Supplies for August
00002 854 82018012 INV 08/25/2017 1,974.34 54865 Food & Supplieg for MRC fao
s-ID 00002 B646] 82018013 INV 0B/25/2017 1,956,15 54865 Food & Supplies for SMS fo
} BREATHITT CO. W 0QQQ00 INV 08/29/2017 113.08 54866 BOOK 5 ACCOUNT 9100 HT
T 00001 24 INV QB/25/2017 561.28 54867 606 Q70-6517 Q01 PHONE SER

3 AT & T
JACKSON SAVE-R- 00000 82018019 INV 08/28/201% 749.61 54868 Food for the Weekend Backp
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WARRANT: 1709268 09/26/2017
VENDOR VENDCR NAME R DOCUMENT PO TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNRT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT

09/08/2017 38.71 54886 606 666-7765 316 3176 BHS

09/08/2017 38.71 54887 606 6E6-7543 244 3173 BHS

09/08/2017 44,45 548B8 606 666~7479 097 3171 BHS

09/08/2017 77.38 54889 606 666-5336 144 3176 SMS

09/08/2017 116,08 54880 606 666-2493 213 3176 BOAR

09/08/2017 77.38 548921 606 666-5256 173 3178 VOCA

09/08/2017 51.96 54892 606 666-B307 289 3174 MRC

AT & T 09/08/2017 38,71 54893 606 666-9850 212 3170 TRAN

5892 TOSHiBA 00001 BA&! 05/08/2017 5,0592.44 54854 920495 COPIER RENTAL ALL S

5977 BIRCH COMMUNICA Q0C01 B&747 08/12/2017 36.76 54885 554881 HIGHLAND TURNER LON

6007 JACKSON SAVE-A- 00000 86593 09/26/2017 782.20 54896 Food for the Weekend Backp
6289 WEX BANK 00000 BE746 £9/12/2017 388.21 54827 FUEL PURCHASE

607 BREATHITT CC SH d000(¢ B&6860 09/13/2017 34 .80 54898 TAX COMMISSION FOR AUGUST

£07 BREATHITT (O SH 00000 86861 09/13/2017 199.903 54899 TAX COMMISSION FOR AUGUST

804 WAL-MART STORE 00001 26902 05/23/2017 114.93 54900 SUPPLIES FOR SP ED TEACHER

804 MAL-MART STQRE 00001 BR9G4 09/13/2017 213.04 54900 Back to school shopping, W

04 WAL-MART STOQRE 00001 356905 H2108001 09/33/2017 251,44 54900 Back to schecl shopping. W

04 I~ T STORE 00001 BG906 82108001 INV 09/13/2017 243,04 543900 Back te schoel shopping. W

B04 WAL-MART STORE {0001 B6907 82108001 INV 089/13/2017 86.26 54900 Back to school shopping, W
804 W L=MART. 82014016 INV 09/13/2017 86.61 54900 PRESCHOOL MATS
804 82014016 INV 09/13/2017 51.81 54900 PRESCHOOL MATS
804 82014016 INV 09/13/2017 190.27 54900 PRESCHOOL MATS
804 Wi 82014016 CRM ©9/13/2017 -81.81 54900 PRESCHOOL MATS

804 82014018 INV 09/13/2017 104.88 54900 IPAD CASE FOR SP NEEDS STU

804 W 22307003 INV 09/13/2017 72.82 54900 Supplies for student activ

804 82007087 INV 08/13/2017 44 .86 54900 Maintenance truck seat cov

B4 HAL_M},\RI_,ﬁIQBF 00001 BH91S B2507003 INV 09/13/2017 59 .52 54300 FREEZER POPS FOR STUDENTS

1206 MADISON NATIONA 00003 86355 82004018 INV 09/18/2017 522.90 54901 BOARD PAID LIFE INSURANCE

1541 PEPST-COLA COMP Q002 86892 82018040 INV 09/13/2017 511,90 54902 Beverages for A la Carte

2587, ( 00002 86876 82018046 INV 0971472017 1,616,997 54903 Food & Supplies for Septem

‘ 00002 BE8YT £2018047 INV 09/14/2017 2,485.18 54903 Food & Supplies for Septem

82018047 CRM (09/14/2017 -35.74 54803 Food & Supplies for Septem

09/14/2017 5,082,43 54903 Food & Supplies for Septem

09/14/201% 3,961 .44 54503 Food & Supplies for Septem

09/14/2017 1,331.25 54903 Food & Supplies for Septem

S 09/13/2017 138.00 54504 POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL 001

82000074 09/13/2017 27.96 54505 AP BIQLOGY 8TH EDITION BY

4 8200 0’}' INV  09/13/2017 83.88 54805 AP BIOLOGY 8TH EDITION BY

4 OM 82000102 INV 09/13/2017 18.99 545805 THREE BOCKS FOR AP CHEMIST

4060 AMAZON,COM 86457 82000102 INV 09/13/2017 18,89 54905 THREE BOCKS FOR AP CHEMIST

4060 AMBZON. COM 00002 8605l 82000102 INV  09/13/2Q17 21.98 54505 THREE BOCKS FOR AP CHEMIST

4060 ZON 00002 86952 82014027 INV 09/13/2017 159.00 54905 LITTMANNN CLASSIC III STET

4060 00003 86953 8390008 INV 09/13/2017 23.98 54305 GENERAL TEACHING SUPPLIES

4060 00003 86954 8390008 INV 09/13/2017 8,04 54805 GENERAL TEACHING SUPPLIES

5153 00004 26917 16 INV 09/13/2017 77.38 54306 606 653-0710 713 3173 MRC

5153 00004 86516 14 INV  09/13/2017 77.38 54507 606 693-0901 904 3175 LBJ

5153 A 00004 86818 15 INV 09/13/2017 38.71 54508 606 6%3-0202 459 3176 SMS

125 AMEQ CAN ELECTR 00001 86983 INV  09/19/2017 113,91 54809 039-521-279-0-4 SOFTBALL F

125 BMERICAN HLECTR 00001 86984 INV  09/19/2017 21.80 54809 032-156-441-0-9 SQFTRBALL F



48/19/2017 15:09 | **+*BREATHITT CO. §CHOOLS*** by 5
$996chay | PREPAID INVOICE LIST apwarrnt

WARRANT:  170926B  09/26/2017
VENDOR VENDOR NAME R DOCUMENT PO TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECR. COMMENT

5 AMERJICAN E:LL(“lR 0CO00L gE385 INV  09/13/2017 72.30 54909 034-145-365-0-2 BASEBALL/S
AMERICAN ELECTR 00001 863986 INV 09/19/2017 21.60 54909 036-802-797-0-4 BASERALL F
AMEELCAN_ ELECTR 00001 86987 INV 09/19/2017 77.67 54909 031-057-912-0-0 LIGHTS AT
AMERICAN KT R 00001 86988 INV  09/15/2017 888.42 54905 033-410-043-8-4 BUS GARAGE
AMERTCAN BLECTR 00001 86989 INV 09/19/2017 5,383.,37 54909 026-420-006-2-8 BHS

] RIC 00001 86350 INV 09/13/2017 2,032.60 54909 030-107-053-0-3 BHS COLISE

, AMERICAN ELECTR 00001 8699) INV 09/19/2017 51.61 £490% 033-030-013-4-5 BHS GREENH

5 AMERTCAN BILECTR 00001 8698% INV  09/13/2017 130,55 54909 (31-340-027-6-9 BHS QUTSID

. AMERICAN_E 00001 26993 INV 09/19/2017 308.48 54209 030-817-822-0-7 BHS STADIU
) .E;CB.N EJAECI};R INV  09/139/2017 864 .84 54909 030-558-305-0-9 BHS STADIU

. INV Q9/19/2017 1,108.53 54509 030-330-013-4-2 CENTRAL QF
INV  09/19/2017 12,960¢.82 54909 032-220-006-2-6 LBJ
F: INV 09/19/2017 18.67 54909 032-130-013-4-4 LBJ OUTSID
125 INV 09/19/2017 7,427.50 54909 036-820-006-1-1 MRC
125 AMERICAN ELECTR 00001 #6599 INV 09/19/2017 7,185.54 54209 039-120-006-2-1 8MS
125 AMERICAM ELECTR 00001 87000 INV  09/19/2017 21.60 54509 031-950-013-6-7 SMS SCORER
¥ 00001 26975 82004074 INV 09/19/2017 78,88 54910 FENCE POST AND SUPPLIES
Q0001 BESTY 828050600 INV Q9/19/2017 439,22 54910 CI back to achool clothing
00001 82805000 INV 09/19/2017 1,463.32 54910 CI back to school clothing
00001 | 82010017 INV 09/19/2017 2,047.38 54910 POSTCARDS AND MAILING SERV
51 Q0003 86981 25 INV 09/19/2017 58,76 54011 1001-210-4$356 DISTRICT LON
10010 AMERICAN FIDELI 00000 22004087 INV 09/19/2017 30.60 54912 DISABILLITY INSURANCE #4475
10011 KY STATE TREARSU 000090 820040488 INV 09/13/2017 3.00 54813 OPTIONAL LIFE #4475
10073 PERSONNEL_CARIN 00000 8 82004089 INV 09/13/2017 13.10 54914 HEALTH INSURANCE #4475
10094 SUPERIOR DENTAL 00000 82004090 INV 09/19/2017 13.24 54515 DENTAL INSURANCE #4475
10095 EYEMED VISION ¢ 00000

82004091 INV 08/13/2017 5.39 54916 VISICN INSURANCE #4475
267,056.30 CASH ACCOUNT 10 6101 TOTAL



; S ek i ; 5
*¥*¥BREATHITT CO, SCHOQLS®*##% P 6

C8/1%/2017 15:09

9996chay | PETAIL INVOICE LIST apwarrnt
CASH ACCOUNT: UNDEFINED ACCOUNT, WARRANT:  170926B 03/26/2027
VENDOR /L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK

*#%* END OF REPCRT - Generated by Cathy Hayes ¥*



PAID
INVOICES

WARRANT #
170926B
SEPTEMBER
BILLS




2]
Y VR g e el ﬁk»
09/19/2017 15:13 **¥BREATHITT CO. SCHOOLSk#w P 1
Y9%6chay PAID WARRANT REPORT appdwarr
WARRANT: 1709263 TO FISCAL 2018/03 07/01/2017 T¢ 06/30/2018
VENDOR NAME .
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK N0 T CHEK DATE 8L ACCOUNT gL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
4060 AMAZON.COM LLC
86407 07/18/17 82014009 54860 P 08/24/17 1852121 0610 337C CENERAL SUPPLIES 95.28
INVOICE: 031456554242
86408 07/27/17 82010002 54860 P 08/24/17 0011071 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 224,90
INVOICE: 085645953553
86409 07/27/17 82004047 54860 P 0B8/24/17 0401118 (610 060X GENERAL SUPPLIES 76.38
INVOICE: 136295969028
86547 0a/14/17 82000074 54905 P 05/18/17 0602118 0610 310C GENERAL SUPPLIES 27,96
INVOICE: 213671588049
86948 08/14/17 82000074 54905 P 0%/18/17 0402118 (0610 310C GENERAL SUPPLIES 83.88
INVOICE: 139845172630
86549 0g/a1/17 82000102 54905 P 05/18/17 0602118 0610  310C GENERAL SUPPLIES 18.99
INVOICE: 0B7126787625
86950 08/21/17 82000102 54905 P 04/18/17 0602118 0610 3100 GENERAL SUPFLIES 18.89
INVOICE ;231350959895 N .
6951 08/31/17 82000102 54905 P 09/18/17 0602118 0610 310C GENERAL SUPPLIES 21.98
INVOICE: 151387592148
B5952 o8/29/17 82014027 54905 P 08/18/17 0302037 0610 442D GENERAL SUPPLIES 79,50
INVOICE: 178074100781
6952 08/23/17 82014027 54505 P 09/18/17 1852037 0610 442D GEMERAL SUPPLIES 79.50
INVOICE: 1780741007481
85953 09/01/17 8350008 54905 P 0%/18/17 3901118 0610 SMSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 23.98
INVOICE: 121130663442
86954 0s/01/17 8380008 54905 B 0%/18/17 3901118 @610 SMSX GENERAL SUPPLIES B.04
INVOICE: 0QB2610552704 '
VENDOR TOTALS 759.26 YTD INVOICED 759.26 YTD PAID 759,25
125 AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER
BE386 asf1i1/17 54855 P 08/24/17 0601987 0622 ELECTRICITY 5,308.15
INVOICE: (628-0818
BE387 08/11/17 54855 P 08/24/17 0601987 0622 ELECTRICITY 26,02
INVOICE: 1345-0817 .
6384 08/11/17 54855 P 08/24/17 0601987 0622 ELECTRICITY 130.39
INVOICE: 2769-0817
389 08/11/17 54855 P 0B/24/17 0601987 0622 ELECTRICITY 746,96
INVOICE: 0909-0817
86390 0B/11/17 54855 P 08/24/17 0011087 0622 ELECTRICITY 1,203.20
INVQICE: 1342-0817
86391 08/11/17 54855 P 0B/24/17 1501987 0622 ELECTRICITY 18.6%
INVOICE: 1344-0817
6410 08/14/17 54855 P 08/24/17 9011086 0622 ELECTRICITY 917.04
INVOICE: 4384-0817
86411 08/14/17 54855 P 08/24/17 0601987 0622 ELECTRICITY 1,858.56
INVOICE: 5303-0817 )
86412 08/14/17 54855 P 0B/24/17 1501987 0622 ELECTRICITY 11,780.75
INVOICE: 0626-0817 '
86413 08/14/17 54855 P 08/24/17 38501987 0622 ELECTRICITY 6,187.12
INVOICE: 0621-0817
8644 08/14/17 54855 P 08/24/17 3901987 0622 ELECTRICITY 21,78

INVOICE: 1357-0817
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WARRANT: 170925B TO FISCAL 2018/03 07/01/2017 TO 06/30/2018
VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECE NQ T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT @L ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
86 08/14/17 54855 P 08/24/17 0601987 0622 ELECTRICITY 129,00
INVOICE: 7504-0817
86416 08/14/17 54855 P 08/24/17 DE01987 0622 ELECTRICITY 21.79
INVOICE: 4105-0817
86 08/14/17 54855 D 0B/24/17 0601987 0622 ELBCTRICITY 159.92
INVOICE: §502-0817
88 08/14/17 54555 P 08/24/17 Q601987 (622 ELECTRICITY 21.79
INVQICE: 9704-0817
86419 08/14/17 54855 P 08/24/17 9011096 0622 ELECTRICITY 76,81
INVOICE: 1200-0817
85 08/15/17 54855 P 0B/24/17 0601987 0622 ELECTRICITY 310,51
INVQICE: 2207-0817
86421 08/15/17 54855 P 08/24/17 1851987 0622 ELECTRICITY 6,590.98
_INVOICE: 0611-0817
8863 08/31/17 54872 P 09/07/17 0601987 0622 ELECTRICITY £91.39
INVOICE: 0699-0817
983 09/13/17 54909 P 09/19/17 0601987 08§22 ELECTRICITY 119,01
TNVOTCE:  7904-0917
4 09/13/17 54509 P 09/1%/17 0601987 0622 BLECTRICITY 21.60
INVOICE: 4109-0917
09/13/17 54909 P 03/19/17 0601887 0822 ELECTRICITY 72.30
INVOICE: 6502-0917
869 09/13/17 54509 P 09/19/17 0601987 0622 ELECTRICITY 21.60
INVOICE: 9704-0917
88 09/13/17 54505 P 03/19/17 9011096 0622 ELECTRICITY 77.67
INVOICE: 1200-0917
8694 09/13/17 54909 P 09/19/17 9011096 0622 ELECTRICITY 8BS .42
INVOICE: 4384-0917
08/13/17 54909 P 05/19/17 0601987 0622 ELECTRICITY 5,383.37
INVOICE: 0628-0917
86 059/13/17 54909 P 05/15/17 0601987 0622 ELECTRICITY 2,032.60
TNVOICE: 5303-0917
86551 05/13/17 54909 P 09/19/17 0601987 0622 ELECTRICITY 51.61
INVOICE: 1345-0917 :
8599 09/13/17 54909 P 03/13/17 0601587 0622 ELECTRICITY 130.55
INVOICE: 2769-0917
09/13/17 54909 P 09/19/17 0601987 0622 ELECTRICITY 808,48
INVOICE: 2207-0917
13 09/13/17 54909 P 09/19/17 0601587 0622 ELECTRICITY 864 .84
INVOICE: 0909-0917
0e/13/17 54909 P 09/15/17 0011087 0622 ELECTRICITY 1,108.53
INVOICE: 1342-0917
09/13/17 54909 P 09/18/17 1501987 0822 ELECTRICITY 12,960.82
INVOICE: 0626-0917
85 09/13/17 54508 P 09/29/17 1501987 0622 ELECTRICITY 18.67
INVOICE: 1344-0917
86998 09/13/17 54809 P (09/19/17 1851587 0622 ELECTRICITY 7,427,50
INVOICE: 0611-0917
09/13/17 54508 P 09/19/17 3901887 0622 ELECTRICITY 7,185.54
INVOICE: D521-0917
87000 05/13/17 54509 P 09/19/17 3901587 0622 ELECTRICITY 21.60
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INVOICE: 1367-0517
VENDOR TOTALS 108,293.59 YTD INVOICED 109,009.37 ¥YTD PAID 75,845,55
10030 AMERTCAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE €O
87004 09/19/17 82004087 54912 P 05/19/17 0001071 0899 OTHER MISCELLANEOUS 30.60
INVOICE: B&2
VENDOR TOTALS 61.20 YTD INVOICED 51.20 YTD PAID 30.60
3072 EAST KENTUCKY NETWORK, LLC
86556 oa/28/17 i1 54876 P 09/07/17 0001087 0534 CELL PHONE SERVICE 35.24
INVOICE: 3427037
VENDOR TOTALS 93,99 YTP INVQICED 154.64 YTD PAID 35.24
5153 AT & T
86404 08/11/17 25 54861 P 08/24/17 Q011087 0532 TELEFHONE 48.49
INVOICE: 1167087693
6467 08/25/17. 24 54867 P 08/29/17 0011087 0532 TELEPHONE 70.16
INVOICE: €917-0817
86467 08/25/17 24 54867 P 08/29/17 0301987 0532 TRELEPHONE 70.16
INVOICE: 6917-0B17
86467 08/25/17 24 54867 P 08/29/17 0601987 0532 TELEPHONE 70.16
INVOICE: 6917-0817
08/25/17 24 54867 P 08/29/17 1501987 0532 TELEPHONE 70.16
INVOICE: 6£917-0817
6467 08/25/17 24 54867 P 08/29/17 1851987 0532 TELEPHONE 70.16
INVOTCE: 6917-0817
86467 08/25/17 Z4 54867 P 08/29/17 3901987 0532 TELEPHONE 70,16
INVOICE: 6917-0817
6457 ue/25/17 24 - 54867 P 08/29/17 9011096 0532 TELEPHONE 70.15
INVOICE: 6917-0817
86467 08/25/17 24 54867 P 08/29/17 9201134 0532 TELEPHONE 70.16
INVOICE: 6917-0817
86679 09/01/17 20 54884 P 09/i2/17 0601987 0532 TELEFHONE 83.11
TNVOICE: 8054-0917
8680 09/01/17 23 54885 P 09/12/17 1501987 0532 TELEFHONE 38.71
INVOICE: 7778-0917
86681 05/01/17 18 54886 P 09/12/17 0601587 0532 TELEPHONE 38.71
INVOICE: 7765-0917
8E582 09/01/17 22 54887 P 09/12/17 0601987 0532 TELEPHONE 38,71
INVOICE: 7543-0917
86683 0o/01/17 82004012 54888 P 09/12/17 0601987 0532 TELEPHONE 44 .45
INVOICE: 7479-0917
684 09/01/17 B2004011 54889 P 09/12/17 3901987 0532 TELEPHONE 77.38
INVOICE: 5336-0817
86685 09/01/17 19 54880 P 09/12/17 0011087 0532 TELEPHONE 116.08
INVOICE: 2493-0917
B6686 08/01/17 17 54891 P 09/12/17 0662087 0532 18CC TELEPHONE 77.38

INVOICE: S5256-0917
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BEGBT 0%/01/17 21 54892 P 09/12/17 1851987 0532 TELEPHCONE 51.98
INVOICE: 82307-0917
688 02/01/17 26 54893 P 0%/12/17 9011096 0532 TELEPHONE 38.71
INVOICE: 9850-0917
86916 os/o2/17 14 54907 P 09/18/17 1501987 0532 TELEPHONE 77.38
INVOICE: 0901-0317
B5917 09/02/17 14 54906 P 09/18/17 1851987 0532 TELEPHONE 77.38
INVOICE: 0710-0317
918 09/02/17 15 54908 P 09/18/17 3901987 0532 TELEPHONE 38,71
INVOICE: 0202-0917
B5981 09/11/17 25 54911 P 09/19/17 0¢11087 0532 TELEPHONE 58.76
INVOICE: 1167260142
VENDOR TOTALS 3,646.87 YTD INVOICED 3,646.87 YTD PAID 1,467.20
5977 BIRCH COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
86747 09/03/17 82004001 54895 P 09/12/17 0301987 0532 TELEPHONE 36.78
INVOICE: 24733034
VENDOR TOTALS 105.20 ¥YTD INVOICED 105.20 YTD PAID 36.76
607 BREATHITT COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPT
B86BE0 08/31/17 82004085 548598 P 09/18/17 0011074 0311 TAX COLLECTION FEES 34.80
INVOICE: UNMINED-QB17
86861 08/31/17 82004085 54899 P 05/18/17 0011074 0311 TAX COLLECTION FEES 199.03
INVOICE: FRANCHISE-0BL17
VENDOR TOTALS 3,345.81 YTD INVOICED 3,981.43 YTD PAID 233,83
4540 BREATHITT CO., WATER DISTRICT
86499 0B8/15/17 54866 B 08/29/17 0301987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 113.09
INVOICE: 9100-0817
VENDOR TOTALS 150.42 ¥YTD INVOICED 150.42 YTD PAIL 113,09
6345 BEREATHITT FISCAL COURT
86518 08/17/17 82004069 54870 P 08/29/17 0001071 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 27,000.00
INVOICE: 1
VENDOR TOTALS 27,000.00 YTD INVOICED 27,000.00 YTD PAID 27,000.00
316 CITIZENS BANK & TRUST CO. OF JACKSON
86745 09/12/17 82004025 54880 P 08/12/17 0004112 0832 BD13 INTEREST 7,578.75
INVOICE: 10/01/17 2013-REF
VENDOR TOTALS 205,542.42 YTD INVOICED 205,542.42 YTD PAID 7,578.75
5626 CRYSTAL BROADBAND NETWORKS
86442 08/17/17 82004014 54862 P 08/24/17 9011086 0537 CABLE TV 59.78

INVOICE: 9$383-0817
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VENDOR TOTALS 119,56 ¥YTD INVOICED 11%.56 ¥YTD PAID 55,78
14095 FIDELITY SECURITY LIFE INS CO./EYEMED
87008 09/19/17 82004091 64816 P 09/15/17 0001071 0899 OTHER MISCELLANEOUS 5.39
INVOICE: 862
VENBOR TOTALS 15.63 ¥YTD INVOICED 15.63 YTR PAID 5.39
2581 GORDON FOOD SERYICE, INC.
86393 ng/18/17 82018009 S4858 P 08/24/17 0305101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 246.05
INVOICE: 179888760
86393 08/18/17 B201B009 54858 P 08/24/17 0305101 0630 FOCD 3,591.03
INVOICE: 179889760
86353 08/18/17 82018009 54B5S P 08/24/17 030510 0830 NPCX FCOD 149.56
INVOICE: 179889760 .
394 08/18/17 82018010 54858 P 08/24/17 ‘0605101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 298.97
INVQICE: 173889742
863 08/18/17 82018010 54858 P 0B/24/17 0605101 0630 FOOD 4,892.58
INVOICE; 179889742
86 08/18/17 82018011 54858 P 08/24/17 1505101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 1,172.82
INVOICE 179889749
B& n8/18/17 B2018011 54858 P 08/24/17 1505101 0630 FOOD 5,832.75
INVOICE: 179889749
%3 08/18/17 82018011 54858 P 0B/24/17 1505101 0630 NPCX FQOD 163.75
INVOICE: 179889749
58 08/18/17 82018012 54858 P 08/24/17 1B55101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 141.91
INVOIGCE: 179889741
86 0a/18/17 82018012 54858 P 08/24/17 1855101 0630 FOOD 3,1087.72
INVOICE: 175889741
86 08/18/17 B2018012 54858 P 08/24/17 1855101 0830 NPCX FOOD 17.42
INVOICE: 179883741
86397 08/18/127 82018013 54858 P 08/24/17 3905101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 512.29
INVOICE: 179889739
BE 08/18/17 52018013 54858 P 08/24/17 3905101 0430. FOOD 3,138.87
INVOICE: 179889739
86397 08/18/17 82018013 54858 P 08/24/17 3305101 0630 NPCX FOQOD 131.37
INVOICE: 1798895739
08/25/17 82018009 54865 D 08/29/1% 0305101 06310 FoOR 1,655.38
INVOICE: 180045047
854 08/25/17 54865 P 08/29/17 0305101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 225,04
THYOLCE: 1B0045047
86457 08/25/17 82018010 548465 P 08/29/17 0605101 0610 GEWERAL SUPPLIES 350.7%
INVOICE 1800450386
08/25/17 82018010 54855 P 08/29/17 0605101 0630 FOOD 4,125.90
INVOTCE: 180045036
B6 08/25/17 82018010 54865 P 08/29/17 0605101 0630 NPCX FOOD 115.38
INVOICE: 160045036
86 08/25/17 82018011 54865 P 0B/29/17 1505101 0630 FOOD 3,561.02
INVOICE: 180045042
86458 08/25/17 54865 P 08/29/17 1505101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 596.28
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INVOICE: 180045042
B& 0a/25/17 82018012 S54B65 P 08/29/17 1855101 0410 GENERAL SUPPLIES 134.595
INVOICE: 180045037
08/25/17 82018012 54865 P 08/29/17 1855101 0630 FOOD 1,839.39
INVOICE: 180045037
86461 08/25/17 82018013 54865 P 08/29/17 3905101 06430 FOOD 1,B38.70
INVOICE: 180045041
86 08/25/17 82018013 54865 P 08/29/17 3905101 0630 WNPCX FOOD 117.45
INVOICE: 180045041
a8 09/05/17 B201B009 54874 B 09/07/17 0205101 0630 FOOD 2,211,15
TNYOICE: 1B0203862
86572 09/05/17 82018009 54874 P 09/07/17 0305101 0630 NPCX FOOD 65.50
INVOICE 180203862
86 09/08/17 54874 P 09/07/17 0305101 0610 GENERAIL SUPPLIES 321.84
INVOICE: 180203862
09/05/17 54874 P 09/07/17 0305101 0630 FOOD -99,93
INVOICE: 102425689
85574 09/05/17 82018034 54874 P 09/07/17 0605101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 321.03
INVOICE: 180203852
08/05/17 82018034 54874 P 09/07/17 0605101 0630 FOOD 4,283.31
INVOICE: 180203852
86574 08/05/17 82018034 54874 P 09/07/17 0605101 0630 NECX FOOD 103.91
TNVOICE: 180303852
09/05/17 54874 P 09/07/17 0605101 0630 FOOD -30.78
INVOICE: 10242599
09/05/17 B2018011 54874 P 09/07/17 1505101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 401.39
INVOICE: 180203848
86576 05/05/17 82018011 54874 P 09/07/17 1505101 0630 FOOD 3,700.72
INVOICE: 180203848
86 09/05/17 54874 P 09/07/17 1505101 0630 WBCK FOOD 290,33
INVOICE: 1802038486
577 09/05/127 54874 P 09/07/17 1505101 0630 YooD -207.45
THVOICE: 10241544
05/05/17 82018012 54874 P 09/07/17 1855101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 395,39
INVOICE: 180203854 :
86 05/05/17 82018012 54874 P 09/07/17 1855101 0630 FOOD 2,682,41
INVOICE: 180203854
86579 09/05/17 54874 P 08/07/17 1855101 0630 FOCD -76.88
INVOICE: 10242579
8% 09/05/17 B201B013 54874 P 09/07/17 3905101 04810 GENERAL SUPPLIES 157,15
INVOICE 180203855
09/05/17 82018013 54874 P 09/07/17 3905101 0630 FOOD 1,153.31
INVOICE: 180203855
86581 09/05/17 54874 P 09/07/17 3905101 0830 FOOD -$9.15
INVOICE: 10241655
88 09/05/17 54874 P 09/07/17 3905101 0630 FOOD -46.17
INVOICE: 10242502
B6641 09/07/17 82018046 54882 P 09/12/17 0305101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 246,34
INVOICE: 180356486
86641 09/07/17 82018046 54882 B 03/12/17 0305101 0630 FOOD 1,873.56
INVQOICE: 1BO0356486
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86641 09/07/17 82018046 54882 P 09/12/17 030510F 0630 NPCX FOOD 32,75
INVOICE: 180356486
09/07/17 82018047 54882 P 09/12/17 0605101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 40,50
INVOICE: 180357369
BGGA2 09/07/17 82018047 54882 P 09/12/17 0605101 0630 FOOD 5,076.40
INVOICE: 180357369
86642 09/07/17 82018047 54882 P 09/12/17 0605101 0630 NPCX FOCD 116.39
INVOICE: 180357369
86643 09/07/17 82018048 54882 P 09/12/17 1505101 0610 GENERAL SUEPLIES 607.08
INVOICE: 180357371
B6641 09/07/17 52018048 54882 P 09/12/17 1505101 0630 FQOD 4,77%.199
INVOICE: 180357371
86643 ©9/07/17 82018048 54882 P 09/12/17 1505101 0630 NPCKX FOOD 119.96
INVOICE: 180357371
86544 09/07/17 82018048 54882 P 09/12/17 1505101 0630 FOOD 107.69
INVOICE: 180357366
B6645 09/07/17 52018045 54882 P 09/12/17 1855101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 352.81
INVOICE: 180357364
86645 09/07/17 B20180459 54882 P 09/12/17 1855101 0630 FQOD 1,097.2¢9
INVOICE: 180357364
BGE4LE 09/07/17 82018050 54882 P 09/12/17 3505101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 265,97
INVOICE: 180357368
BE646 09/07/17 82018050 54882 P 09/12/17 3905101 0630 FQOD 2,382.01
INVOICE: 180357368
86645 09/07/17 82018050 54882 P 09/12/17 3905101 0630 NPCX FOOD 71.16
INVOICE: 180357368
BEB76 09/14/17 B2018046 54503 P 05/18/17 0305101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 20.80
INVOICE: 1408512011
86876 09/14/17 82018046 54503 P 09/18/17 0305101 0630 FOOD 1,571.42
INVOICE: 180512011
86874 09/14/17 820180486 54503 P 09/18/17 03065101 0630 NPCX FOOD 24.75
INVOICE: 180512011
86877 09/14/17 82018047 54503 P 09/18/17 0605101 0610 CGENERAL SUPPLIES 536.28
INVOICE: 180512003
86877 09/14/17 82018047 54503 P 09/18/17 0605101 0830 FOOD 1,763,44
INVOICE: 180512003
46877 09/14/17 82018047 54903 P 09/18/17 0605101 0630 NPCEX FOOD 185.44
INVOICE: 180512003
86878 09/14/17 54503 P 09/18/17 0605101 0630 FOOD -35,74
INVOICE: 1030899%
86879 09/14/17 82018048 54503 P 09/14/17 1505101 (0810 GENERAL SUPPLIES 536,51
INVOICE: 180512004
85879 09/14/17 82018048 54903 P 09/18/17 1505101 0630 FOOD 4,431,190
INVOICE: 180512004
86879 09/14/17 82018048 54903 P 09/18/17 1505101 0630 NPCX FOOD 114,82
INVOICE: 180512004
86880 09/14/17 82018049 54903 P 09/18/17 1855101 0410 GENERAL SUPFPLIES 285,17
INVOICE: 180512005
86880 09/14/17 B201B049 54903 P 09/18/17 1855101 06320 FOOD 3,666,27
INVOICE: 180512005 :
86881 09/14/17 82018050 54903 P 09/18/17 3505101 0810 GENERAL SUPPLIES 22.07
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INVOICE: 180512002
09/14/17 82018050 54903 P DS/18/17 3905101 0630 FOOD 1,309.18
INVOICE: 180512002
VENDOR TOTALS 133,545.72 YTD INVOICED 133,545.72 YTD PAID 85,117.78
116 JACKSON MUNICIPAL WATERWORKS
86545 08/28/17 S4B71 P 09/07/17 0011087 041l HATER/SEWAGE 42.06
INVOICE: 4042-0817
86546 08/28/17 54871 P 08/07/17 0601987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 210,28
INVOICE: 3025-0817
86546 08/28/17 54871 P 09/07/17 0601987 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 15400
INVOICE: 3025-0817
86547 08/28/17 54871 P 09/07/17 0601987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 63.08
INVOICE: 3019-0817
86548 08/28/17 54871 P 09/07/17 0601987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 630.83
INVOICE: 4036-0817
86549 08/28/17 54871 P 09/07/17 1501987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 1,514.00
INVOICE:  1034-0817
6549 08/28/17 54871 P 09/07/1% 1501987 0421 SAMNITATICN SERVICE 275.00
INVOICE: 1034-0817
BE550 a8/28/17 54871 P 09/07/17 1851987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 1,277.36
INVOICE: 7008-0817
88551 0e/28/17 54871 P 09/07/17 3901987 0411 WATER /SEWAGE 315.42
INVQICE: 3078-0817
86551 na/28/17 54871 P 09/07/17 3901987 0421 SANITATION SERVICE £73.75
INVOICE: 3078-0817
g8/28/17 54871 P 09/07/17 0601987 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 506,00
INVOICE: 2008-0817
BE553 08/28/17 54871 P 09/07/17 1501987 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 275,00
INVOICE: 2081-0817
86554 08/28/17 546871 B 09/07/17 35961987 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 222.34
INVOICE: 4095-0817 .
86555 08/28/17 54871 P 09/07/17 1501987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 27.77
INVOICE: 2255-0817
VENDOR TOTALS 9,857.35 YTD INVOICED 12,834.67 ¥YTD PAID 6,186,589
6007 HOUCHENS FQOD GROUP
86498 ps/28/17 82018019 54868 P 08/29/17 0302052 0616 010C FOOD NOW INSTR NOW FOOD S 161,17
INVOICE: 00388640
6498 0a/28/17 82018019 54868 P 08/29/17 0602052 0616 010C FOOD NON INSTR NON FOOD 5 134.93
INVOTICE: 00388640
B5498 oB/28/17 82018019 54868 P 08/29/17 1502052 0616  010C FOOD NOM IMSTR MON FOOD § 202,39
INVOICE: 00388640
86498 0B/28/17 82018019 S4868 P 08/29/37 1852052 0616 010C FOOD NON INSTR NON FOOD S 104,95
INVOICE: 00388640
B5498 08/28/17 82018019 54868 P 08/29/17 3902052 0616 010C FOOD NON INSTR HON FOOD § 146.17
INVOICE: 00388640
B5693 09/08/17 842018062 54896 P 08/12/17 0302052 0616 010C FOOD NON INSTR NON FOOD S 168,17

INVOICE: Q0351994
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B6693 09/08/17 82018052 54896 P 09/12/17 0602052 (0616 016C FOOD NON INSTR NON FOOD S 140.80
INVOICE: 00351994
86633 09/08/17 82018052 54896 P 09/12/17 1502052 0616 010C FOOD NON INSTR NON FOQD S 211,19
INVOICE: 00351854
6693 09/08/17 82018062 54896 P 09/12/17 1852052 0616 010C FOOD NON INSTR NON FOOD S 109.51
INVOICE: 00351954
86693 0e/08/17 82018052 54896 P 08/12/17 3502052 0616 010C FOOD NON INSTR NON FOOD S 152.53
INVOICE: 00351594
VENDOR TOTALS 2,215.81 ¥YTD INVOICED 2,215.81 YTD PAID 1,531.81
19061 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER
85424 08/22/17 82004067 54863 P 08/24/17 10 7461 ACCR SALARIES & BENEFT PA 1,487.50
INVOICE: HRA-0817
425 08/22/17 82004067 54863 P 08/24/17 10 7461 ACCR SALARIES & BENEFT PA 205.42
INVOICE: ADM-0817
426 os/22/17 82004067 54B63 P 08/24/17 10 7461 ACCR SALARIES & BENEFT PA 24.80
INVQICE: LIFE-0817
86427 0e/22/17 82004067 54862 P 08/24/17 10 7461 ACCR SALARIES & BENEFT PA 11,745,.04
INVOICE: HEALTH-0817
VENDOR TOTALS 26,675.93 YTD INVOICED 26,675.93 YTD PAID 13,462.76
6212 KENTUCKY FRONTIER GAS, LLC
86631 08/23/17 54877 P 09/07/17 0601987 0621 NATURAL GAS 169.486
INVOICE: 6.,50,2160,01-0B17
BE632 0B/23/17 54877 P 09/07/17 06019687 0821 NATURAL GAS 12.62
INVOICE: 6.50.2180.01-0817
633 08/21/17 54877 P 09/07/17 1501987 0621 NATURAL GAS 66.57
INVOICE: 6.50.,5140.01-0817
B6634 08/23/17 54877 P 09/07/17 0011087 0821 NATURAL GAS 43,94
INVOICE; 6.50.1830,01-0817
86635 08/23/17 54877 P 09/07/17 9011096 0621 NATURAL GAS 30.40
INVOICE: 6.50.1740.01-0817
B66346 08/23/17 54877 P 08/07/17 3901887 0821 NATURAL GAS 3z.91
INVOICE: §.50.5150.01-0817
VENDOR TOTALS 643.31 ¥YTD INVOICED 1,336.21 ¥TD PAID 355.90

214 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER
86692 08/01/17 82004045 54879 P 09/12/17 000L071 0893 OTHER MISCELLANEQUS 1,000.00
INVOICE: AUGUST 2017

VENDOR TOTALS 1,000.00 ¥TD INVOICED 1,000.00 ¥YTD BAID 1,000.00
10011 KY STATE TREASURER - LIFE INS
870085 09/19/17 82004088 54913 P 09/19/17 0002071 083% OTHER MISCELLANEOQUS 3.00
INVOICE: 862

VENDOR TOTALS 6.00 YTD INVQICED €.00 YTD PAID 3.00
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134 LICKING VALLEY R,E.C.C.
BE495 08/24/17 54864 P 08/29/17 0301987 0622 ELECTRICITY 33,23
INVOICE: 1301-0B817
496 08/24/17 54864 P 08/29/17 0301987 0622 ELECTRICITY 5,571,286
INVOICE: 1202-0B17
86497 08/24/17 54864 P 06/29/17 0301987 0622 ELECTRICITY 32.96
INVOTCE: 0600-0817
VENDOR TOTALS 10,515.%7 YTD INVOICED 10,515.87 ¥YTD PAID 5,637.45
1370 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC,
86657 08/02/17 82007052 54881 P 09/12/17 3901987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 318.18
INVOICE: 09411
86658 B/23/17 B2007050 54881 P 09/12/17 0601987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 723,23
INVQICE: 05499
VENDOR TOTALS 1,041.41 ¥YTD INVOICED 1,429,64 YID PAID 1,041.41
1206 MADISON NATIONAL LIFE
861392 08/11/17 82004019 54856 P 08/24/17 0011071 0211 GROUP LIFE INSURANCE 508.50
INVOICE: $024-0817
86955 09/18/17 82004019 54501 P 89/18/17 0011071 0211 GROUP LIFE INSURANCE 522,30
INVQOICE: 85024-1017
VENDOR TOTALS 1,539,90 ¥TD INVOICED 1,539.90 YTD PALD 1,031.40
2649 MCGRAW-KILL EDUCATION, INC
86640 07/30/17 82000048 54875 P 09/07/17 0302118 0650 3208BS (OMPUTER SUPPLIES 2,475.00
INVOICE: 98339652001
07/30/17 82000048 54875 P 09/07/17 0602118 0650 320BS COMPUTER SUPFLIES 7,470.00
INVOICE: 98339652001
86640 07/30/17 82000048 54875 P 09/07/17 1502118 0650 320BS COMPUTER SUPPLIES 7.672.50
INVOICE: 98339592001 .
8E540 07/30/17 82000048 54875 P 09/07/17 1852118 0650  320BS COMPUTER SUPPLIES 3,600.00
INVOICE: 98339692001
86640 07/30/17 82000048 54875 P 08/07/17 3902118 0650 320BS COMPUTER SUPPLIES 3,150.00
INVOICE: 98339692001
VENDOR TOQTALS 24,367.50 YTD INVOICED 24,367.50 YTD PAID 24,367.50
1541 PEPSI BEVERAGES COMPANY
86448 08/16/17 2018001 54857 P 08/24/17 0605101 0630 NPCX FOOD 647.15
INVOICE: 54430788
86892 Q9/13/17 82018040 54902 P 09/18/17 0605101 0630 NPCX FOOD 511.90
INVQICE: 49373087
VENDOR TOTALS 1,159,05 YTD INVOICED 1,159.05 ¥TD PAID 1,159.05
10073 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER
86571 09/01/17 52004075 54878 P 09%/07/17 0001071 0899 CTHER MISCELLANEQUS 337.98

INVOICE: HEALTH-0217
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DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK RO T CHE DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
87004 05/19/17 82004089 54514 P 0S/19/17 0001071 0859 CTHER MISCELLANEQUS 13.10
INVOICE: HEALTH-0917-
VENDOR TOTALS 364,18 YTD INVOICED 364.18 YTD PAID 351.08
3268 PITNEY BOWES, INC
86548 09/01/17 8060015 54504 P 09/18/17 0601118 0449 BHSX OTHER RENTAL 138,00
INVOICE: 3304313739
VENDOR TOTALS 1,533.90 YTD INVOICED 1,533.,90 YTR PAID 138.00
10094 SUPERIOR DENTAL CARE
87607 09/18/17 52004090 54915 P 09/19/17 0001071 OQB99 OTHER MISCELLANEOUS 13,24
INVOICE: 862
VENDOR TOTALS 36.84 YTD INVOICED 36.84 YTD PAID 13.24
2883 TDS TELECOM
BESDO 09/04/17 82004004 54883 P 09/12/17 0201987 0532 TELEPHONE 220.58
INVOICE: 7128-0917
VENDOR TOTALS 661.63 YTD INVOICED 661.63 YTD PAID 220.58
6332 THACKER-GRIGSBY TELEPHONE CO., INC.
86494 08/21/17 B2004017 54869 P 08/29/17 0301987 0533 ON-LINE NETWORK 140.00
INVOICE: 59620046500-0917
86494 08/21/17 B2004017 54869 P 08/29/17 0312198 0533  314C ON-LINE NETWORK 140,00
INVOICE 99620046500-0917
86494 oa/21/17 82004017 54869 P 08/29/17 1851987 0533 ON-LINE NETWORK 140.00
INVOICE 99520046500-0917
VENDOR TOTALS 1,260.00 YTD INVOICED 1,260.00 YTD PAID 420.00
5892 U,5. NATIONAL BANK ASSOCIATION
BEGBI . 08/31/17 ) 82004040 54894 P 09/12/17 0002006 0444 343C COPIER RENTAL 116.84
INVOICE: 238685829
08/31/17 82004040 54894 P 09/12/17 0002118 0444  310C COPIER RENTAL 233,67
INVOICE: 338685829
86689 08/31/17 82004040 54894 P 09/12/17 0002121 0444  337C COPIER RENTAL 116.84
INVOICE: 338685829
BGGERY 08/31/17 82004040 54834 P 09/12/17 0011075 0444 COPIER RENTAL 462,16
INVOICE: 338685829
B6689 08/31/17 82004040 54854 P 09/12/17 0301118 0444 HTSX COPIER RENTAL 853,94
INVOICE: 338685829
86689 os/31/17 82004040 54894 P 09/12/17 0601118 0444 BHSX C(OPIER RENTAL 1,077.02
INVOICE: 338685829
BG668I 08/31/17 82004040 54894 P 08/12/17 1501118 0444 LBJX COPIER RENTAL 762.10
INVOICE: 338685829
BESBY 08/31/17 82004040 54694 P 0%/12/17 1851118 0444 MRCX COPTER RENTAL $63.77
INVOICE: 338685829
66689 08/31/17 82004040 54894 P 08/12/17 3801118 (0444 5MSX COPIER RENTAL 421.44
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INVOICE: 3386B5829
86689 8/31/17 82004040 54894 P 09/12/17 9011096 0444 COPIER RENTAL 84,66
INVOICE: 3386858239
VENDOR TOTALS 15,815.42 YTD INVOICED 15,815.42 YTD PAID 5,092,44
4027 VISR
B6440 07/31/37 82010005 54859 P 08/24/17 1851987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 42,39
INVOICE: TRACTORSUPPLY 70016
07/24/17 72010194 54859 P 08/24/17 0011071 0580 TRAVEL -33.35
INVOICE: SALESTAXREFUND-MARRI
8697 08/31/17 82004074 54910 P 09/19/17 0011071 0810 GENERAL SUPPLIES 78.848
INVOICE: TRACTORSUPPLY-82451
86 09/05/17 82805000 54910 P 09/19/17 0302104 0480 004C WELFARE (FOOD/CLOTHES/UTI 439,22
INVOICE: WALMART-09358
85 09/04/17 82805000 54910 P 09/19/17 0302104 0480 004C WELFARE (FOCD/CLOTHES/UTI 1,463,32
INVOICE: WALMART-07835
B5979 09/07/17 82010017 54810 P 09/19/17 0011075 0559 OTHER PRINTING 2,047.38
INVOICE: VISTAPRINT-POSTCARDS
VENDOR TQTALS 4,759.69 YTD INVOICED 4,759.6% YTD PAID 4,037.83
804 WAL-MART STORE #01-0893
86902 08/29/17 82014032 54800 P 09/18/17 1502121 0610 337C GENERAL SUPPLIES 114,93
INVOICE: 08180-
08/14/17 82108001 54900 F 09/18/17 0602104 0680 DONC WELFARE (FOOD/CLOTHES/UTI 213.04
INVOICE: 7854 0B1B8 0QO7
86905 08/15/17 82108001 54800 P 09/18/17 0602104 0680 DONC WELFARE (FQOD/CLOTHES/UTI 251.44
INVOICE: (83
B& 8/14/17 82108001 54500 P 09/18/17 0602104 0680 DONC WELFARE (FOOD/CLOTHES/UTI 243 .04
INVOICE: (3834
cajia/17 82108001 54500 P 03/18/17 0602104 0GA0 DONC WELFARE (FOOD/CLOTHES/UTI 86.26
INVOICE: 03800
85908 08/24/17 82014016 54500 P 09/18/17 0302001 0610 135¢ GENERAL SUPPLIES 86,61
INVOICE: 0398
86 08/15/17 8201401¢ 54500 P 08/18/17 030200 0610 135C GENERAL SUPPLIES 91.81
INVQICE: (4832
8/14/17 82014016 54800 P ©9/18/17 0302001 0610 135C GENERAL SUPPLIES 190.27
INVOQICE: 039
86911 08/24/17 82014018 54500 P 09/18/17 0302001 0610 135C GENERAL SUPPLIES -91,81
INVQICE: (9676
8691 08/24/17 82014018 54500 P 09/18/17 0001121 (610 GEMERAL SUPPLIES 79.88
INVOICE: 0967%- .
3/24/17 54800 P 09/18/17 1502001 0610 135C GENERAL SUPPLIES 25.00
INVOICE: 09579
86913 08/15/17 82307003 54500 P 09/18/17 3902104 0679 125D OTHER 72.82
INVOICE:  02948--
08/29/17 82007087 54900 P 09/18/17 9201134 0687 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAT 44 .86
INVOICE: 05714-
66915 ta/05/17 82507003 54900 P 09/18/17 1502104 0617 125D FOOD INSTR NON FOOD SERVI 59.52
INVOICE: 07324
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VENDOR TOTALS 2,323,37 YTD INVOICED 2,410,41 YTD PAID 1,467.67
1619 WASTE CONNECTIONS OF EAST KENTUCKY
8g634 08/31/17 54873 P 05/07/1% 0301987 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 433,43
INVOICE: 3740285
86639 08/31/17 54873 P 08/07/17 1851987 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 433.42
INVOICE: 3740300
VENDOR TOTALS 1,733.70 ¥TD INVOICED 2,581.06 YTD PAIL B66 ., BS
6289 WEX BANK
86746 08/31/17 82004016 54897 P 09/12/17 2011096 0626 GASOLINE 250,33
INVOICE 51080194
867446 08/31/17 B2004016 54897 P 05/12/17 9201134 0626 GASOLINE 137.88
INVOICE: 51080195
VENDOR TOTALS 581.71 ¥TD INVOLCED 772.23 YTD PAID 388.21
REPORT TOTALS 267,0566.30

COUNT

AMOUNT

TOTAL PRINTED CHECKS 62

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Cathy Hayes *x

267,056.30
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VENDGR VENDOR NAME R DOCUMENT PO TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECE COMMENT
CASH ACCOUNT: 10 6101 CASH IN BANK
18 KY _PETROLE 00003 1INV 09/26/2017 13,845.,20 54917 FUEL
35 BREATHITT 00000 82007003 INV 09/26/2017 4.49 549185 General Supplies
is ) TT A 00009 82007003 INV 09/26/2017 19,22 54918 General Supplies
35 BREATHITT AUTC 00000 82018063 INV 09/26/2017 18.27 54918 High Temperature Hose for
142 INTERMOUNTAIN P 00001 g 82010007 INV 09/26/2017 60.00 54919 ALL STATE AD FOR PAPER
109 INTERMQUNTAIN P 00001 82010007 INV 09/26/2017 200,00 54919 ALL STATE AD FOR PAPER
109 IﬁTERMOUNTMNJ? Q0001 B&? 82414006 INV  09/26/2017 70.00 54919 CHILD FIND & DISCRIMINATIO
109 INTERMOU 00001 82014006 INV 09/26/2017 70.00 54919 CEILD FIND & DISCRIMINATIO
109 IMTERMOUNTAI DOo0l BRA B2014006 INV 08/26/2017 147.00 54919 CHILD FIND & DISCRIMINATIO
105 INTERMOUNTAIN P 00001 82014006 INV 09/26/2017 147.00 54519 CHILD FIND & DISCRIMINATIO
109 INTERMOUNTAIN E 00001 82004081 TNV 09/12/2017 609.00 54519 NEWSPAPER AD
189 ;_mmmgumm P 00001 2 INV 09/12/2017 115,50 54919 News Release for CEP for 1
103 NTAT 00001 2 INV  09/13/2017 115.50C 54919 News Release for CEP for 1
189 INT TE‘.BMQUNEAI,M_R 00001 2 INV 09/13/2017 115.50 54919 News Release for CEP for 1
108 Lm:E_EI:igu.NME 00001 #2010003 INV  00/15/2017 345,50 54819 ADS TO SUPPORT THE EQUIVAL
109 INTERMOUNTATN 00001 82010003 INV 09/15/2017 220.50 54519 ADRS TC SUPPORT THE EQUIVAL
109 INTERMOUNTAIN 2 00001 82010003 INV 09/15/201% 370.50 54519 ADS TQ SUPPORT THE EQUIVAL
1G9 INTERMOUNTAIN P 00001 22010003 INV 09/15/2017 370.50 54919 ADS TO SUPPORT THE EQUIVAL
108 JINTERMOUNTAIN P 00001 86972 82010403 INV 0S8/15/2017 220,50 54915 ADS TO SUPPORT THE EQUIVAL
109 INTERMOUNTAIN B 00001 22010003 08/15/2017 370.50 54919 ADS TC SUPPORT THE EQUIVAL
118 JACKSON_POSTMAS 00000 8LR2. 09/26/2017 196.00 £4920 4- ROLLS STAMPS FOR WHOLE
117 JACKSON WHOLESA 00001 3 09/12/2017 35.75 54921 Pa er Bags for Backpack Pr
129 KENWAY apo02 09/26/2017 15.00 54922 vacuum bags
129 KENWAY 00002 | 42 09/26/2017 490.10 54922 bermaid tilt truck
129 KENWAY Q0002 BE 8; 09/26/2017 248.49 54922 Propane buffer repair
132 LAKESHORE 00000 82014023 INV 09/26/2017 148.30 54923 SUPBLIES FOR HT SP ED W HE
132 LAKESHORE 00000 8150009 INV 09/12/2017 272.65 54923 FLOOD REPLACEMENT BOOKS /
164 BPACIFIC BUILDIN 000QQ 13 82007042 INV 09/25/2017 120.75 54924 General Supplies
164 PACIFIC BUILDIN 00000 B2007083 INV 09/26/2017 10.85 54924 General Supplies
164 BACIFIC BUILDIN 00000 8150015 INV 09/26/20L17 516.84 54924 15 WHITE ICE WHITE BOARDS,
164 PACIFIC BUILDIN 00000 86 8150015 INV 09/26/2017 9.99 54924 15 WHITE ICE WHITE BOARDS,
177 QUILL, CORRBORATIL Q000 82000039 INV 09/26/2017 59.83 54925 BLACK, MAGENTR, CYAN, AND
177 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 82000101 INV 09/26/2017 400.85 54925 LEXMARK 501U BLACK TCNER C
177 QUILL CORPORDTE 00000 8¢ B2000039 CRM 08/24/2017 -59.83 54925 BLACK, MAGENTA, CYAN,
177 QUILL_CORPORATL 00000 82010608 INV 09/26/2017 167.21 54925 OFFICE SUPPLIES
177 QUILL CORPORATT 00000 82010008 INV 09/26/2017 17.03 54925 QFFICE SUPPLIES
177 QUIL. PORATI 00000 8030002 INV 09/26/2017 236.34 54925 Office supplies, behavior
127 QUILLL. CORPORATIL 3030002 INV 0S5/26/2017 49,25 54925 Office supplies, behavior
177 QUILL CORPORATL 00000 82014028 INV 09/26/2017 434 .62 54925 INK FOR SP ED DEPT
177 QUILL CO TI 00000 82014028 INV 05/26/2017 75.08 54525 INK FOR SP ED DEBT
177 OMILL.CQRPORATI (0000 82004048 INV 09/12/2017 462,99 54925 SENTRY SAFE 2.0 CUBIC FT E
177 QUILI_CORPORATI 00000 8¢ 82000143 INV 09/12/2017 220.99 54925 QUILL BRAND 2 DRAWER FILIN

7 QUILL CORPORATY 00000 82000039 INV 09/12/2017 59,83 54925 BLACK, MAGENTA, CYANM, AND

177 OUILL CORPORMI 00000 82000100 INV 09/12/2017 44.78 54925 READ TO ACHIEVE SUPPLIES -
177 DUILL,_ QORPORATI 00000 84828 82000100 INV 08/12/2017 23.96 £4925 READ TO ACHIEVE SUPPLIES -
2273 QﬁILLJORPOBATL 00000 85944 8390010 INV 09/15/2017 66,43 54925 GENERAL TEACHING SUPPLIES
1%9 QUILL CORRQRATI 00000 82004082 INV 09/26/2017 37.69 54925 CENTRAL OFFICE SUPPLIES -
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QUILL CORPORATEI 09/26/2017 §11.72 54926 GENERAL TEACHING SUPPLIES
QUILL CORPORATI 09/26/2017 13.03 54926 GENERAIL, TEACHING SUPPLIES
QUILL. CORPORATIL 09/26/2017 8.92 54926 GENERAL TEACHING SUPPLIES
QUILL CORPORATY 09/26/2017 15,19 54926 GENERAL TEACHING SUPPLIES
QUILL CORPORATI 09/26/2017 8.79 54926 GENERAL TEACHING SUPPLIES
QUILL CORPORATI 09/26/2017 385.8¢ 54926 GENERAL TEACHING SUPPLLES
L QUILL.. CORRORATTL 09/26/2017 23,51 54926 GENERAL, TEACHING SUPPLIES
QUILL CORPORATI 09/26/2017 111.95 54926 GENERAL TEACHING SUPPLIES
QUILL CORPORATI 09/26/2017 554.18 54926 GENERAL TEACHING SUPPLIES
QUILL. CORPQRATI 09/26/2017 361.31 54926 GENERAL TEACHING SUPRLIES
- QUILL CORPORATI 09/26/2017 102.94 54926 GENERAL TEACHING SUPPLIES
OUILL CORPORATI 09/26/2017 39.80 54926 GENERAL TEACHING SUPPLIES
77 QUILL CORPQRATI 09/12/2017 802.88 54927 Ink, flip cart sheets, pos
A2 QUILL. CORPORATI 09/12/2017 319.80 54927 Ink, £lip cart sheets, pos
127 QUILL CORPORATIL 09/12/2017 81,82 54927 Ink, flip cart sheets, pos
177 QUILL _CORPORATI §8/12/2017 82.15 54927 Ink, £lip cart sheets, pos
1377 QUILL. CORPQRATI 09/12/2017 8.78 54927 Ink, £lip cart sheets, pos
177 QUILEL CORPORATI 09/12/2017 47,98 54927 Ink, flip cart sheets, pos
177 g 09/12/2017 21.57 54927 Ink, flip cart sheets, pos
177 OUTLE_CORPORATI 09/12/2017 $3.74 54927 Ink, flip cart sheets, pos
177 QUILL CORPORATIL 09/12/2017 4.71 54927 Ink, flip cart sheets, pos
177 ) 09/12/2017 45,74 54927 Ink, flip cart sheets, pos
177 QUILL,_ CORPORATI 09/12/2017 19.89 54927 Ink, flip cart sheets, pos
117 QUILI. COREORATI 09/12/2017 50.21 54927 Ink, f£lip cart sheets, pos
177 QUILL CORPORATI 09/12/2017 9,49 54927 Ink, flip cart sheets, pos
177 QUILL _CQRRPORATL 09/12/2017 7.00 54927 Ink, flip cart sheets, pos
177 QUILL CORBORATL 0g/12/2017 21.83 54927 Ink, flip cart sheets, poas
177 QUILL CORPORATI 09/12/2017 129.99% 54927 Ink, flip cart sheets, pos
177 QUILL CORPORATI 09/26/2017 374,50 54928 DESK SET AND QFFICE CHAIR
177 QUILL CORPORATI 09/26/2017 73.57 54928 DESK SET AND OFFICE CHAIR
177 QUILL. CORPORATI e9/26/2017 83.94 54928 CARD STOCK TO PRINT EMERGE
il 09/26/2017 404,97 54928 3-KIDNEY TABLES FOR CLASSR
177 OQUILL CORPORATI 09/26/2017 48.74 54929 LADDER
177 QUILL. CORPORATI 69/13/z201% 89.90 54929 PO BOOKS RECORD BOOKS BAT
1%7 QUILL _CORPORATI 09/13/2017 232,74 54925 PO BOOKS RECORD BOOKS BAT
227 QUILL, CORPORATL 09/13/2017 43.00 54929 PO BOOKS RECORD BOOKS BAT
177 QUILL_ CORPORATI ey/13/2017 376.80 54929 PO BOOKS RECORD BOOKS BAT
184 SCHOLASTIC BQOK 09/13/2017 647.35 54930 weekly readers for grades
272 KENTUCKY REPTIL 09/26/2017 259,85 54931 REPTILE PROGRAM FEE AND MI
282 JOMMSTONE SUPPL 09/26/2017 2,834.94 54932 Disgrict filters
313 KENTUCKY SCHOOL 09/26/2017 5,075.00 54933 POLICY/EMEETING SERVICE FO
313 KENTUCKY SCHOOI 09/26/2017 300.00 54933 POLICY/EMEETING SERVICE FO
313 KENTUCKY SCHOOL 09/26/2017 151.38 54932 MEDICAID REIMBURSMENT
403 HOOGETON MIFFLI 09/12/2017 210,89 54934 FLOOD REPLACEMENT BOCKS, A
403 HOUGHTON MIFFLI 09/12/2017 18.9¢ 54934 FLOOD REPLACEMENT BOOKS, A
. 00007 8635837 72007118 INV 09/26/2017 403.00 54935 Waste water treatment samp
00001 86620 82007075 INV  03/26/2017 403,00 54935 Water samplinij for sewer p
00001 86438 82007033 INV 05/26/2017 3,120.96 54936 Cleaning suppli
E32 KING PPLY CO 00001 86507 2007044 INV 035/26/2017 74.25 54936 Cleaning Supplies
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733 JACKSON

. KINGS SUREPLY €O

KINGS SUPPLY CO

KINGS SUPPLY

co

00001
00001
00091

REERL
B68O]
87009

CENTRAL..ERQRUCT.

KASA
. ELAGHOTISE_INC.
! J%Q%ﬁQNmELEQIEl
JACKSON ELECTRL
ZBCKRON.. E%ECIEI

2 JACKSON EBIECTRI

JACKSON ELECTRI

00001
00002
00001
00000 f

88750
26853

JACKSON ELECTRI
JACKSON ELECTRI

QAQKEO% BRECTRT
JACKSON BLECTRT

3 JACKSON BLECTRI
WJACKEON, BLECTIRL
JACKSON HLECTRT

00000
00000
00000
00000

00000 &

8
00000

JACKSON ELECTRE

3 JACKSON ELECT

TR
CIRT

00000

o000 86

00000

JACKSCON ELECTRI

JACKSON TRIE.

734 JACKSQON TRUE.
JACKSON TRUE VA

734 JACKSON TRUE..}

3
VA
Xa

JACKSON TRUE VA

JACKSON TRUE

JACKEON TRUE

VA

00000

00000 8
00000 B¢

00001

00001
00001
Q0001 £

00901

JACKSON _TRUE.

A

JACKSON. TRUE

JACKION TRUE

VA
va

Q0001 46

40001 -

Q0001

JACKBON TRUE WA
QAQ%&SN_IEHE_MA
JACKSON TRUE VA

WDGES }
JACKSON TRUE

VA

20001
Q0001
00001
00001
00001
QoGol

JACKSON TRUE VA

00001

JACKEON TRUE
JACKSON TRUE.

VA
WA

SACESQN TRUE, VA

JACKESON,

JACKSON TRUE -

00001
QoQol
00001

00001 8464
00001

JACKSON TRIIE

00001

JAGKSON TRUE VA
ACKSON TRUE

00001 ¢

00001 86365

82007054 INV
BR0R7054 INV
820070594 INV
82007054

82007054 INV
82007054 TNV
82007078

£2007088 INV
82018062 INV
2071

82007106

42007048 INV
8120007 INV
82007061

82007061 INV
$2007081 INV

07061 INV
82007072 INV
82007081 INV
82007072 INV
82007072 INV

82007072 INV
. 82165046

82007072 INV
$2007072 INV
82007072 INV
82007072 INV
82169050 INV
321520iﬂ INV
2165050

E2007Q72 INV

B
82007113 INV

09/26/2017
09/26/2017
05/19/2017
08/12/2017
os/12/2017
05/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
05/26/2017
059/26/2017
0g/26/2017
08/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
05/26/2017
08/26/2017
09/15/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
08/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
a9/12/2017
09/12/2017
09/13/2017
09/15/2017
09/15/2017
09/15/2017
09/15/2017

54836
54536
54536
54837
54938
54939
54540
54640
548490
54540
54549
54540
54549

54540

54940
54940
54540
54540
54540
54940
54940
54540
54941
54541
54942
54942
54942
54942
54942
54942
54942
54942
54942
54942
54942
54942
549432
54942
54542
54942
54942
54942
54942
54542
54543
54943
54543
545943
54843

Cleaning supplies

Cleaning supplies

Cleaning supplies

Double Deck Cenvection Ove
REGISTRATICN FEE FOR SUSAN
GENERAL TEACHING SUPPLIES
General Supplies

General Supplies

General Supplies

General Supplies

General Supplies

General Supplies

Ganeral Supplies

General Supplies

General Supplies

General Supplies

General Supplies

AC Compressor

Freon

Wires for LBJ Oven Install
General Supplies

General Supplies

Mulch Landscaping

16 BOLTS AND LOCKNUTS TO R
General Supplies

General Supplies

deneral Supplies

General Supplies

General Supplies

General Supplies

General Supplies

General Supplies

General Supplies

self tapping screws
General Supplies

General Supplies

General Supplies

General Supplies

wire connector ends

wire connector ends

wire connector ends
General Supplies

Brackets to secure BHS caf
Lock for BHS Freezer
General Supplies

General Supplies

General Supplies

General Supplies

General Supplies
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VENDOR VENDOR NAME R DOCUMENT PO TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
. JACKSON TRUE VA 0Q001 8 ; B2007113 INV 09/15/2017 17.52 54943 General Supplies
JACKSON TRUE VA 00001 86567 82007072 INV 09/26/2017 32.82 54943 General Supplies
00000 86924 INV  09/15/2017 70.4¢ 54544 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
00000 86718 INV  09/26/2017 61.6C 54945 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
00000 86486 z INV 09/26/2017 2,681.46 54946 camera systems for the new
2 AMERICAN. BUS..& 00000 Q€487 B2169005 INV 09/26/2017 2,844 .86 54946 camera systems for the new
AMERICAN BUS & 00000 $6488 B2169005 CRM 08/23/2017 -2,844 .86 54945 camera systems for the new
AMERICAN BUS & (0000 B&707 216 INV 09/26/2017 145.35 54946 mirror brackets and insert
7 BMERLCAN_BUS.& 00000 86708 B2169053 INV 03/26/2017 38,55 54846 stop sign stickers for bus
37 LISA MILLER 00000 BE6EG INV  09/26/2017 89.52 54547 IN COUNTYT TRAVEL
4 SCHOQL, HERLTH C 00001 B8&605 82014020 INV 09/286/2017 160,80 54948 WELCH ALLYN 3.5 VOLT BATTE
SCANTRON 00002 86736 82008001 INV 09/12/2017 311.00 54549 ONE YEAR MAINTENANCE AGREE
> BREATHITT €O CL 00000 85407 £2010011 INV 09/26/2017 90.50 54850 COPIES OF THE NICKEL PETIT
KAPLAN SCHOQL g 00001 86705 82014024 INV 09/26/2017 249,90 549571 TRESTING KITS FOR M SALYERS
DBARNETT. LNC. 00081 86625 82007075 INV 09/26/2017 12.21 54952 Plumbing, faucets, parts,e
> BARNETT, INC. 00001 BEGRE 82007079 INV 09/26/2017 849.54 54552 Plumbing, faucets, parts.e
JAMES STRONG 00000 86651 INV  09/26/2017 211,20 54853 TN COUNTY TRAVEL
5 ) P, I 00001 86728 82014025 INV 09/12/2017 39.85 54954 AMBUTECH CANE AND ROLLER B
00001 86853 8150014 INV 09/26/2017 2,653.00 54855 7 IPAD MINI WI-FI 128GB SP
LPELE, INC 00001 86934 09/15/2017 49,95 54555 GENERAL SUPPLIES
OFFICE DEPCT, I Q0003 86663 09/26/2017 286.00 54856 CHAIRS FOR VOCATIONAL SCHO
QFFICE DEPQT, I 00003 8666 09/26/2017 1,480.00 54556 CHAIRS FOR VOCATIONAL SCHO
QFFICE _PEPOT, T 00003 883753 82018021 INV 09/12/2017 320,21 54956 Office Supplies
OFFICE DEFOT, I 00003 86754 52018021 INV 09/12/2017 21,51 54856 Office Supplies
SCHOQL SPECIALT 00007 8150011 INV 089/12/2017 285.82 54857 WHITE 2" BINDERS FOR KINDE
SCHOOY, SPRCIALT 00007 85868 INV D08/13/2017 380,26 54857 1-48%36 SRY ERASE BOARD 1-
GOEHER 00001 36945 82307010 INV 05/15/2017 356.73 54958 Action For Healthy Kids -
3 ALONZR FUGATE 00000 86542 82000072 INV 08/26/2017 67.60 54959 TRAVEL TO BEREA ON 08/2%/1
ALONZO FUSATE 09000 4 INV 05/26/2017 £§7.60 54959 TRAVEL TQ BEREA O 08/22/1
13 ALONZQ FUGATE 82000080 INV 0§/26/2017 6§7.12 54959 TRAVEL TO CORBIN 08/15/17
, ALONZO FUGATE 82000218 INV 09/26/2017 350.00 54560 CASH FOR LUNCH DURING HCTC
STACY MCKNIGHT INV  09/26/2017 20.56 54561 TRAVEL TQ BEATTYVILLE ON 9
) STACY MCKNIGHT 00000 86921 82000181 INV 05/26/2017 86,56 54561 TRAVEL/HOTEL/MEALS TO LEXT
» POSITIVE PROMOT 00002 26483 82169011 INV 08/26/2017 111.90 54862 SCHOCL BUS SAFETY KIT FOR
CDhW COMPUTER CE 00001 86377 82004050 INV 0S8/26/2017 487.58 54863 FUOJITSU SCANSNAP TXS5Q0 SCA
CDW_COMPUTER. {'E 00001 86659 82169012 TNV 08/26/2017 275.00 54863 phone head get for the gar
COW COMPUTER CE 00001 BG&E74 72010187 INV 08/26/2017 963.26 54563 DESKTOP COMPUTER WITH DUAL
L GRR COMPUTER. CE 00001 86675 72010187 INV 08/26/2017 36.00 54963 DESKTOP COMPUTRER WITH DUAL
CDW COMPUTER CFE 00001 86703 £2014008 INV 05/26/2017 708.61 54963 TECHNOLOGY
CDW COMPUTER GE 00001 86740 82000065 INV 09/12/2017 3,354 .13 54963 ONE TRIPP LITE 30CQVA UPS
CDW COMPUTER _CE 00001 B86755 4 INV 05/12/2017 5,066.08 54963 New Point of Sale Terminal
COW COMPUTER <E 00001 86756 4 INV 08/12/2017 36.00 54863 New Point of Sale Terminal
QRE_COMEUTER..OE 00001 B67R7 4 INV 089/12/2017 1,635.00 54963 New Point. of Sale Terminal
CPW COMPUTER _CE 00001 BE758 4 INV 08/12/2017 2,725.00 54863 New Point of Sale Terminal
COHW COMPUTER Q0001 86962 82000198 INV 08/26/2017 436.58 54963 LEXMARK CS417DN LASER PRIN
NANCY CRASE 00000 86608 INV 09/26/2017 52.80 54964 IN CQUNTY TRAVEL
Q0000 86564 82007045 INV 0%/26/2017 256,97 54965 EXIT/EMERGENCY LIGHT REPAI
Q0000 B6565 B2007045 INV 09/26/2017 584.93 4965 EXIT/EMERGENCY LIGHT REPAI
00000 H&655686 82007045 INV 08/26/2017 2,054.73 54965 EXIT/EMERGENCY LIGHT REPAI
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) 00000 82007045 INV  09/26/2017 1,759.71 54965 EXIT/EMERGENCY LIGHT REPAL
A 00000 82007045 INV 09/26/2017 430.71 54965 EXIT/EMERGENCY LIGHT REPAT
1905 HAZARD FIRE & § 00000 | 83007045 INV 0%/26/2017 594.93 54965 EXIT/EMERGENCY LIGHT REPAI
1905 HAZARD EJRE.& S 00000 82007045 INV  09/26/2017 524,88 54965 EXIT/EMERGENCY LIGHT REPAI
1905 HAZ ; 00000 22007069 TNV Q9/26/2017 254 .97 54965 Additional Exit / Emergenc
1905 HAZARD. FIRE & 8§ 00000 09/26/2017 279.397 54965 Additional Exit / Emergenc
2905 HAZARD FIRE &.5 00000 08/26/2017 2,395.65 54965 Additional Exit / Emergenc
1605 HAZ 0 00000 09/26/2017 244 98 54965 Additional Exit / Emergenc
Q5 8 00000 § 17, 09/26/2017 617,35 54965 Additional Exit / emergenc
RRI: 00000 2 100122 09/13/2017 47,52 549466 TRAVEL TQO PRESTONSBURG ON
KEDC 00000 BGEQE 82010012 INV 09/26/2017 2,423 .58 54967 MEMBERSHIP FOR THE 2017-20
ED'S SEPTIC SER 00000 82007090 INV 09/26/2017 445.00 54968 2 portable toilets footbal
HUTCHE AUTQMOTIV 00000 82162017 INV 09/26/2017 39,94 54969 paint
HUTCH AUTOMOTIV 00000 B2168031 INV 09/26/2017 44.59 54959 drill bites
2 HUTCH _AUTOMOTIV Q000¢ B21692029 INV 09/26/2017 £6.40 54969 exhaust clamps
23. HUTCH: AUTOMOTIV 00000 86373 82165042 INV 09/26/2017 47,48 54969 starting FLUID
2 HUTCH AUTOMOTIV 00000 86473 B2169045 TNV 09/26/2017 15.59 54969 welding gloves
2322 H MOTTV 00000 86474 82169044 INV C09/26/2017 74.54 54969 relay and bolts
2 HUTCH AUTOMOTIV D0000 86478 82159047 INV 09/26/2017 9,93 54969 black tape
2 HUTCH BUTOMRTLY 00000 BE4TH 82169043 INV 09/26/2017 1290.00 54969 diagnostic machine cords
2: HUTCH AUTOMOTIV ¢0000 86540 5218906] INV  09/15/2017 67.54 54569 booster cables
2322 HUTCH AUTOMOTIV 00000 868942 82165004 INV 09/15/2017 26.76 54969 paint and air chuck
2352 G_& K SERVICES 00001 86471 82169021 INV 09/26/2017 84,71 54870 shop rag rental
2 G.k K SERVICES 00001 86484 821635022 INV 09/26/2017 91.62 54870 uniform rental
¢ & K SERVICES 00001 36485 82160022 INV 08/26/2017 91.62 54970 uniform rental
SABRINA _MCELRQY 00000 86406 82000082 INV 0%/26/2017 26.40 54571 TRAVEL TO HAZARD ON 0B/15/
SABRINA MCELEQY. 000C0 65 INV 0%/26/2017 61.60 54971 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
, EARTHGRAINS BAK 00003 86750 82018004 INV 08/12/2017 894.68 54972 Fresh Bakery ITtems for HTS
EARTHG BAK 00003 BGT60 82018004 INV 09/12/2017 28.46 54572 Fresh Bakery Items for HTS
2370 EARTHGRAINE BAK 00003 #6781 82010005 INV  Q9/12/2017 99,00 54972 Fresh Bakery Items for Aug
2370 FARTHGRAINS BAK 00003 86762 2018605 INV 095/12/2017 69.30 54972 Presh Bakery ltems for Aug
2370 EARTHG AK 00003 BGE763 82018006 INV 09/12/2017 115.50 54942 Fresh Bakery Items for Aug
2370 EARTHGRAINS BAK 00003 Bh7A4 B2018006 INV 05/12/2017 61.17 54972 Fresh Bakery Items for Aug
) EARTHGRAING BAK 00003 36785 R2018006 TNV 09/12/2017 §9.10 54972 Fresh Bakery Items for Aug
EARTHGRATHS EAK 00003 BE766 B2D1B006 INV 09/12/2017 19,80 54972 Fresh Bakery Items for Aug
70 EARTHGRAING.BAK 00003 86767 82018007 INV 09/12/2017 120.45 54972 Fresh Bakery Items for Aug
0 EARTHGRAINS BAK 00003 86768 09/12/2017 57.75 54972 Fresh Bakery Items for Aug
EARTHGRAINS BAK 00003 88769 c9/12/2017 103.40 54972 Fresh Bakery Items Eor Aug
EARTHGRAINS BRAK (00003 86770 09/12/2017 120.90 54972 Fresh Bakery Items for Aug
W.W. GRANGER 00001 {65056 09/26/2017 459.47 54973 5MS Rooftop blower motor
411 INDEPEMDENT. LIV 00000 86730 09/12/2017 19.4%5 54974 MAGNIFIER FOR STUDENT AT H
WORL LOUIP 00002 86367 09/26/2017 134,80 54975 24 oil filters
} WORLPWIDE EOUIE DOOOZ 35368 09/26/2017 33,85 54975 coolant sensor bus#dé
WORLDWIDE EQUIE 00002 863689 05/26/2017 28.88 54975 temperature senscr for bus
WORLDWIDE BOUIE 00002 86374 08/26/2017 354.40 54875 work on bus#l402
WORLDWIDE EQUIP 00002 86376 09/26/2017 155,79 54875 work on bus#l30l1
WORLDWID F 00002 86405 05/26/2017 41.50 54875 2 air filters
EREATHITT COUNT 00000 86379 09/26/2017 115,00 54976 LUNCH FOR REDBOOK TRAINING
? Q0002 86771 08/12/2017 34.56 54977 Commodities for Delivery o
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- GFA-TD
). GES=IR

1500
LEE COUNTY BOAR
CONNTE_ALSERT
AUGUSTA BARNETT
KASRQ

HASBO

SEQ
he

XBEDX

XEEDX
DAPHNE NOBLE

KRA

ANGEL _STEVENS
BARNES AND NOBL
WHAYNE

WHAYNE
L WHAY NG
WHAYNE
AYNE
WHAYNE

, TYLER T

PHILLIP WATTS
5 PHILLIE (1S

CLEP

BYRON JOHNSON

4 KASEQ
TINA COYLE
3 COMBS..TRUCKING
. G_d. G _COMMUNICA
GREGORY DARRE
RICKY MOELANDS
INC

CLALE,

SCHOLASTIC INC
SCHOLASTIC INC
3 SCHOLASTIC INC
> JASON
JASON FUGATE-CE

Q0002

Q0002
000602

00002 ¢

00002

00002 B

ooco2
00002

00002 B&E

00002
¢ooo02
coooz

00002

00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
0000
00000
00000
00000

00000 86709

aooco
Q0000

00000 86

00001
00001
00001
00000
00000
00004
00004
¢ocoo
¢o003

00000 ¢

00001
00001
00001

00001 864

00001
00001

0000l
00001 B8f

00000
gpogo

82018023
82018023
82018023
B2DIR0R2
B2018060

£2018069
BaD18051
82018061
B201806]1
82018051
82018061
R2010010

82000083
52004073

82004072
82004070
82004071
72000840
420070471
82169056

82004077
8150007
8150007

82014033

82000085

B20001BG
R20Q0126

B200D110
82169030
821690471
82169036
82169039
BA1E3037
82169040
82004007
82000151

B29R4068

09/12/2017
09/12/2017%
0a/12/2017
09/12/2017
0a/12/2017
09/12/2017
es/12/2017
09/12/2017
0971272007
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/15/2017
09/26/2017
0s/26/2017
09/26/2017
08/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
05/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
68/26/2017
09/13/2017
69/12/2017
09/12/2017
09/26/2017
ea/1z/z2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
09/26/2017
05/26/2017
09/26/2017
05/12/2017
09/26/2027
09/26/2017

Commodities for Delivery
Commodities for Delivery
Commodities Eor Delivery
Commodities for Delivery
Commodities for Delivery
Commodities for Delivery
Commodities for Delivery
Commodities for Delivery
Commodities for Delivery
Commodities for Delivery
Commodities for Delivery
Commodities for Delivery
Commedities for Delivery
Commodities for Delivery
KSBA REGIONAL MEETING AT
IN COUNTY TRAVEL

TRAVEL TO MOREHEAD STATE U
REGISTRATION FEE FOR BRITT
REGISTRATION FEE FOR CATHY
REGISTRATIQON FEE FOR DARNE
REGISTRATION FEE FOR LISA
TRAVEL TO MOREHEAD ON 07/1
Remove trees and clean cre
repeater rent

IN COUNTY TRAVEL

IN COUNTY TRAVEL

RENEWAL FOR EPES - SCHOCL
SCHOLASTIC NEWS + GEOGRAPH
SCHOLASTIC NEWE + GEQOGRAPH
SCOPE MAGAZINE FOR D COMBS
TRAVEL TO HAZARD ON 08/15/
TRAVEL/HOTEL/MEALS TO LEXT
COPY PAPER FOR SCHOOL USE
COPY PAPER FOR SCHOOL USE
TRAVEL TO KNOX CENTRAL HIG
REGISTRATION FEE FOR MELIS
IN COUNTY TRAVEL

VISIBLE LEARNING FOR TEACH
marker lights for the buse
seat belt for busias
sunvisor for bus#5l

shocks on bus#2?7

front shocks for bus#s0

6 big reds complete and 6
MUNIS APPLICATICH HOSTING
TRAVEL TQ HAZARD OW 08/23/
IN COQUNTY TRAVEL

GRASS CUTTING B-3-17 B8-17-
IN COUNTY TRAVEL

Co0O00CCOO00C00C000
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4128 BLICK ART MATER 00004 88536 2390006 INV 09/26/2017 746,37 55000 GEMNERAL TEACHING SUPPLIES
4156 RENA HAMBLTN 00000 86725 82004083 INV 09/12/2017 42.18 55001 REPUND FOR PAYMENT MODERN
4223 P8ST, LLC 00000 26888 82004084 INV 05/26/2017 2,500.00 55002 ESTUB RENEWAL
4223 PSET, LLC 00001 BE677 82010018 INV 05/26/2017 249,00 55003 REGISTRATION FOR HR TRAINI
DSYCHOLOGICAL C 00002 86732 B2014022 INV 08/12/2017 54.85 55004 TESTING FORMS FOR J HAYS A
4307 GREEN RIVER _REG 00001 §£678 #2010015 INV ©0S/28/2017 125.00 55005 REGISTRATION FOR ANNWUAL XA
4338 ﬂa&sﬂ‘{; 00003 #6727 B2004075 INV  08/12/2017 100.00 55006 MEMBERSHIP
‘ 00000 86809 INV 09/26/2017 654,00 55007 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
gga_;ﬂg_____g_ﬂj{nﬂ 00000 87011 £2004005 TNV 08/19/2017 2,407.06 55008 ESTIMATED FEES FOR LEGAL S
TOBDVINE ENTERP DQOQO B6956 B200Q70356 INV 08/15/2017 3,500.00 55005 Scoreboard for PE gym ak B
3 BCHITLER HARDWZ 00001 86660 82007075 INV 09/26/2017 478,30 55010 Schiller MRCS classroom lo
SCHILLER HARDWA 00001 86857 82007075 INV 09/13/2017 17.85 55010 Schiller MRCS classyoom lo
29 MICHELL, 3INS 00000 BR450 e?o_q_qs_s_ INV  08/28/2017 25.84 55011 TRAVEL TO HAZARD ON 08/15/
3 QUICKSAND FARMS 00000 BE627 22007001 INV 05/26/2017 650,00 55012 BHS FOQTBALL GAME AND PRAC
RED RIVER ACADE 00000 86381 INV 09/26/2017 600.00 55013 Dues Eor 2017/2018 BHS
TARA. BETH. HALL 00000 86854 82000087 INV 05/12/2017 50.32 55014 TRAVEL TO PRESTONSBURG ON
TABITEA _TURNER 00000 86403 82000075 INV 09/26/2017 22,88 55015 TRAVEL TQ HAZARD ON 08/17/
BITHA TURNER 00000 86873 82000157 INV 09/13/2017 B5.60 55015 TRAVEL TO FRAWKFORT ON 03/
KRISTAL D. COMB 00000 86518 S INV 08/26/2017 15.44 55016 TRAVEL TO HAZARD ON 08/24/
00000 B6463 82000107 INV 08/26/2017 26.32 55017 TRAVEL TO HAZARD ON 08/18/
WAYNE SIZEMORE 00000 86704 INV 09/26/2017 79.20 55017 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
WAYNE SIZEMORE 00000 86734 82000108 INV 09/12/2017 £5.36 55017 TRAVEL TO LEXINGTON ON 9/%
} FRYSCXy, _ING. 00000 86421 82745001 INV 09/26/2017 46,00 55018 FRYSC MEMBERSHIE FEE
3 @Eﬂ_EVE_S_MN_G Q0000 L6366 82000045 INV 09/26/2017 77.92 55019 TRAVEL TO CORBIN ON 08/16/
CENBEVIRVE EWANG 00000 86812 INV 09/26/2017 25.50 55015 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
3 MAGRBARD._ELECTRI 00000 B6922 82007105 INV 09/26/2017 1,200,900 55020 2 bleower motors for classr
1. RANDY RILEY 00000 £6594 22000793 INV 09/26/2017 50.48 55021 TRAVEL TO JENNY WILEY STAT
1 RANDY RILEY a000¢ B&721 INV 09/26/2017 35.60 55021 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
CHEM C] 00001 B&452 82007070 INV 09/25/2017 192.78 55022 12 bettles of banish
CHEMSEARCH 00001 B646R 82007028 INV 09/26/2017 585.00 55022 water loop Creatment
STEPHEN CAMPBEL 00000 86650 INV  09/26/2017 35.20 55023 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
STQUT PRINTING (00000 BG93B 82004080 INV §9/15/2017 238,50 55024 STUDENT ENTRY/EXIT LOG SHE
} BREATHILITT _ALRVOL 00000 855402 82010006 INV 09/26/2017 360.00 55025 ADS TO SUPPORT THE EQUIVAL
BREATHITT ADVQOC 00000 87002 22010006 INV 09/18/2017 2,850.00 5502% ADS TO SUPPORT THE EQUIVAL
DEANNA SALYERE 00000 86670 INV 09/26/2017 12.00 55026 IN COUNTY TRAVEL HOME HQSP
DEANND SALYERS 00000 88720 INV 09/26/2017 11.20 55026 IN COUNTY TRAVEL (SPED)
JAMCO_OF KENTUC 00001 286731 82014014 INV 09/12/20L17 4,761.25 55027 PT SERVICES FOR AUGUST
ADRIAN HUDSON 00000 B6667 INV  09/26/2017 44.00 55028 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
RONNIE COMBE 00000 86733 82000109 INV 09/12/2017 137.60 55029 TRAVEL TO ELIZABETHTOWN OW
1 JUNJPER_HEALTH 00000 85713 82004013 INV 09/26/2017 150.00 55030 CDL PHYSICALS 2017-2018
B PER HEALTH 00000 g67%]4 82004033 INV 09/26/2017 90.00 55030 DL PHYSICALS 2017-2018
KEY OIL, COMPANY 00005 85939 B2169059 09/15/2017 570.00 55031 def fluid for the buses
L CHARLES. DL.NAPIE 00000 86672 B2000159 09/26/2017 136.00 55032 TRAVEL TO BEREA ON 08/30-3
) SCHOQT, QUIFITTE 00001 B6852 09/12/2017 2,089.50 55033 20 SCHOQL DESK
 LXL LEARNING IN 00000 86862 09/13/2017 3,500.00 55034 liscense for grades 2-6 17
HEARTLAND PAYME 00003 09/12/2017 242.50 55035 Lunchbox Menu Planning Ann
. 00003 Ag782 09/12/2017 6,711.00 55035 17-18 SY Mosaic Annual Sub
00000 BELES 09/26/2017 19.29 55036 CAKE MIX, OIL, REGGS, FROST
00000 BEL86 09/26/2017 10.58 55036 CRKE MIX, OIL, EGGS, FROST
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090080 | 08/12/2017 171.36 55036 SUPPLIES FOR OPEN HOUSE ON
09080 86375 09/17/2017 560.00 55037 BANNERS FOR THE NTCKEL EQU
i BEVERLY C. MCCU 000C0 08/12/2017 66.96 535038 TRAVEL TC KNOX CENTRAL HIG
37 CANON SQLULIONS 00001 86742 08/12/2017 55.00 55035 COPIER RENTAL FEE FOR JULY
EDMENTUM, INC 00002 86722 08/26/2017 120.00 55040 READING EGGS
0Q002 0s/26/2017 640.00 55040 READING EGGS
00002 BR7 09/26/2017 124,00 55040 READING EQGS
00000 86502 09/26/2017 520.00 55041 DRUG TESTING 2017-2018
ogooo 08/26/2017 340.00 55041 DRUG TESTING 2017-2018
00000 88 0s/26/2017 828.40 55042 REDBOOK TRAINING B8/16/17
] 05001 9 09/26/2017 35,262,00 55043 LEXIA READING PLUS FOR BHS
WILLIAM NOBLE 00000 22000093 INV 08/26/2017 25.84 55044 TRAVEL TO HAZARD ON 08/15/
WILLIAM NOB 00000 82000132 INV o08%/12/2017 80.00 55044 TRAVEL TQ KNOTT CC SPORTSP
JAQK&.QM.WINE’_QW 00001 BG4 22007076 INV 0%/26/2017 48.99 55045 Roofing Patch adhesive
JACKSON WINDOW 00001 2007110 INV 09/13/2017 282.00 55045 Rubber rcof patching
JBCKSON WINHDOW 00001 82007109 INV 09/13/2017 337,99 55045 Rubber roof patch, glue
CRYSTATL MOORE 00000 INV 09/26/2017 8.00 55046 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
BORDEN BATIRY 00002 42018014 INV 092/12/2017 378,52 55047 Milk & Juice for August fo
BORDEN DAIRY 00002 82018014 INV 08/12/2017 174.72 55047 Milk & Juice for August fo
BORDEN DAIRY 00002 B¢ 520718014 TNV 09/12/2017 114.19 55047 Milk & Juice for August fo
BORDY DAIRY 00002 B 82018014 INV 09/12/2017 220.85 55047 Milk & Juice for August fo
BORDEN DAIRY 00002 82018014 INV 09/12/2017 266.07 55047 Milk & Juice for August fo
1 BORDEN_.DAIRY 00002 B¢ 82018014 INV 09/12/2017 17%.72 55047 Milk & Juice for Rugust fo
3 Q0002 B¢ 82018014 INV 09/12/2017 130.54 55047 Milk & Juice for August Io
BORDEN DATH 00002 82018015 INV 05/12/2017 314.75 55047 Milk & Juice for August Eo
6033 BORDEN DATRY 00002 85 82018015 INV 09/12/2017 157.62 55047 Milk & Juice for August fo
3 RORDEN DAIRY 00002 82018015 INV 09/12/2017 329.85 55047 Milk & Juice for August £fo
BORDEN DAIRY 00002 867 82018015 INV 09/12/2017 35%7.43 55047 Milk & Juice for August fo
BORDEN DAIRY 00002 BB794 82018015 INV 09/12/2017 296.97 55047 Milk & Juice for August fo
BORDEN _DAIRY oooo2 82018015 INV 09/12/2017 245.98 55047 Milk & Juice for August fo
BORDEN DAIRY 00002 BA” 82018015 INV 09/12/2017 31z.50 55047 Milk & Juice for August fo
BORDEN DAT goooz B201A016 INV 09/12/2017 211.72 55047 Milk & Juice for August fo
3 BORDEN, DAIRY 00002 3 82018016 INV 09/12/2017 8986 55047 Milk & Juice for August fo
BORDEN. _DAIRY 00002 56789 82018016 INV 09/12/2017 108.70 55047 Milk & Juice for August fo
6033 BORDEN DATRY 00002 85800 82018016 INV 09/12/2017 153.63 55047 Milk & Juice for August fo
3 BORDEN.DAIRY o002 82018016 INV 09/12/2017 198.56 55047 Milk & Juice for August fo
3 BORDEN _DAIRY 00002 82018016 INV 09/12/2017 155.88 55047 Milk & Juice for Augqust fo
00002 82018016 INV 08/12/2017 109.20 55048 Milk & Juice for August fo
¢0002 82018017 INV 09/12/2017 313.75 55048 Milk & Juice for August fo
00002 § B201B017 INV 09/12/2017 44.68 55048 Milk & Juice for August fo
00002 B20168017 INV 09/12/2017 302.46 55048 Milk & Juice for August fo
00002 82018017 INV 09/12/2017 159.87 55048 Milk & Juice for August fo
00002 86 §2018017 TNV 03/12/2017 221.15 55048 Milk & Juice for August fo
00002 ¢ B2018017 INV (09/12/20L17 111.95 55048 Milk & Juice for August fo
00002 £ 82018017 INV 03/12/2017 158.56 55048 Milk & Juice for Bugust fo
00002 018 INV 09/12/2017 580.74 55048 Milk & Juice for August fo
BORDEN DRATLRY 00002 #¢ 82018018 INV 03/12/2017 314,75 550448 Milk & Juice for August fo
BORDEN DATRY 00002 86814 BAOIROIA INV 09/12/2017 434.50 55048 Milk & Juice for August fo
BORDEN DAIRY 00002 BEBLS 82018018 INV 09/12/2017 378.77 55048 Milk & Juice for August fo
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3 BORDEN DATRY 00002 ¢ 82018018 INV 09/12/2017 401,36 55048 Milk & Juice for August fo
BORDEN DATRY 00002 82018018 TNV (02/12/2017 501.52 55048 Milk & Juice for August fo
DEN. RAIRY 00002 820 B8 INV 09/12/2017 532.40 565048 Milk & Juice for August fo
DEN_DAIRY 00502 82018018 INV 09/12/2017 512.81 55048 Milk & Juiee for August fo
6040 SUSAN WATTS gogoe INV 0%/26/2017 43 .60 55049 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
SUSAN.WATTS [e)ekelels] 82000057 INV 09/1i5/2017 159.68 55049 TRAVEL/ TO LEXINGTON ON 09
141 ERQVEN LEARWING 00000 ¢ 82000133 INV 08/12/2017 1,305,00 55050 ONE YPAR SUBSCRIPTION FOR
4041 PROVEN LEARNING 00G00 8183003 INV 09/13/2017 812.25 55050 1 year liscense on Grade C
. DENISE.NBACE 00goC B INV 09/26/2017 17.60 55051 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
AMIF, LI o0000 82000067 INV 089/26/2017 77.68 55052 TRAVEL TQ CORBIN ON 08/16/
-5 00000 878 82000134 INV 09/15/2017 45,76 55052 TRAVEL TO MOREHEAD ON 05/1
MOBYMAX, LLC [ehskshels] 15 INV 09/26/2017 1,285.00 58053 ALL CURRICULUM FOR K-8 UNL
D4 BRIAN XK. BRERICK 00000 8060012 INV 08/12/2017 3,066.00 55054 T-shirts for all sztaff and
THE_TEAM_SPIRLT 00001 82010014 INV  08/17/2017 286.52 55055 AWARDS FOR ACADEMIC SHOWCA
DIXTE COMBS 00000 82000060 INV 08/26/2017 39,92 55056 TRAVEL TQ KNOTT CQ SPORTSP
. LA_INC. 00000 £ 82000177 INV 09/26/2017 9,95 55057 GEAR UP - ONE YEAR SUBSCRI
CATRICLA, GROSS 00000 82000062 TNV 09/26/2017 77.68 55058 TRAVEL TO CORBIN ON 08/14/
PAPA JOHNS Qo001 B201B024 INV 098/12/2017 245 .40 55059 Papa John's Whele Grain Iu
PAPA JOHNS 00001 82018025 INV 09/12/2017 327,20 55059 Papa John's Whole Grain Lu
PAPA, JOHNS 00001 B6 82018026 INV 09/12/2017 318.84 55059 Papa John'g Whole Grain Lu
L %EA,,JOHNﬁ Qo001 BGB23 B2018030 INV 09/12/2017 572.60 55059 Papa John's Whele Grain Lu
PA JOHNS 00001 B&B24 82018031 INV 08/12/2017 670.76 55059 Papa John's Whole Grain Lu
mw.‘.ﬁlRNﬁR 0Q000 86500 72000825 INV  09/26/2017 209,51 55060 TRAVEL/HOTEL/MEALS TO LOUI
CARQLYN MCDANIE C0000 86696 82000138 INV 09/26/2017 203.23 55061 TRAVEL/MEALS/EQTEL TG LEXT
a3 CAROLYN MCDANIE 00000 86697 2 1 INV 03/26/2017 76,24 55061 TRAVEL TO SOMERSET ON 08/0
LEARNING . A-Z, L 00001 85432 72004333 INV 09/26/2017 B,216,21 55062 READING AND WRITING COLLEC
LEARNING A-7, I, 00001 B4G132 8150013 INV 09/26/2017 1,234.35 55062 LEARNING A-2 13 CLASSROOM
LEAR_I:JING A-2, I, 00001 Bogr7e 32004344 INV 09/26/2017 2,289.50 55062 READING AND WRITING A-Z
R CROSSPO 00000 85653 82007063 INV 09/26/2017 862 .64 55063 SMS Generator Repair
L B2007063 CRM 09/26/2017 -22.08 55063 SMS Generator Repair
36 RUTH R_FORD_LEAR_ 00000 BER7O §2000048 INV 09/13/2017 3168.75 55064 THE ARTISAN TEACHER ISBN 9
6337 VOLLEYBALLUSA.C 00000 85744 82000671 INV 09/12/2017 2,429.10 55065 VOLLEYBALL NET PACKAGE - S
3 STATE.BLECTRIC 00001 88455 82007077 INV 09/26/2017 477.30 55066 Light repairs
STATE BLECTRIC 00001 B6hH22 22007091 INV 09/26/2017 4'%7.30 55066 Light safety replacement
STATE ELECTRIC 00001 BG523 82007089 INV 03/26/2017 875,00 55066 wall EaCk light repair Voc
STATE ELECTRIC 00001 BAR83 82007098 INV 09/26/2017 300.00 55066 2 Work area Lights (Bus Ga
) SELATE ELECTRIC 00001l 86584 82007097 INV 09/26/2017 477.30 55066 Lighting Issues
CHARLLS BREANDEN 00000 B6422 INV  09/26/2017 15.00 55067 CDL REIMBURSEMENT
JILL NEACE 00000 86871 INV 09/26/2017 15.00 550468 CDL REIMBURSEMENT
; PIQNEER DRAMA S 00001 86743 82000140 INV  09/12/2017 260.00 55069 2B SCRIPTS AND 2 DIRECTOR’
3 MOleQF 5. SHIPLE 00000 #6¢lé 2169057 INV 09/26/2017 775.00 55070 hood fixed for bus#29
MONROE 5 SHIBLE 00000 86941 82169063 INV 09/15/2017 775,00 55070 hoed fixed for buafs2
> GINTAS CORPORAT 00001 86710 8215890585 INV  09/26/2017 78.67 55071 uniform rental
CINTAS CORPOR, Z BETLL 82169054 INV 09/26/2017 131,91 55071 shop towel rental
[} ¥ 82169054 INV 09/26/2017 131.91 55071 shep towsl rental
CINTAS CORPORAT 82169055 INV 09/26/2017 78.67 55071 uniform rental

6101 TOTAL
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5953 ACADEMIC EDGE, INC
46540 07/25/17 82000049 55043 P 09/26/17 0302118 0650 320BS COMPUTER SUPPLIES §,387.00
INVOICE: 14-6423
B6540 07/25/17 82000049 55043 P 09/26/17 0601118 0650 BHSX COMPUTER SUPPLIES 320,00
INVOICE: 14-6423
07/25/17 82000049 55043 P 09/26/17 0602118 0650 320BS COMPUTER SUPPLIES 10,480.00
INVOICE: 14-6423
88 07/25/17 82000049 55043 P 09/26/17 1502118 0650 320BS COMPUTER SUPPLIES 8,415.00
INVOICE: 14-5423
86540 07/25/17 82000049 55043 P 08/26/17 3502118 0650 320BS COMPUTER SUPPLIES 7,650.,00
INVOICE: 14-§423
VENDOR TOTALS 15,262,00 YTD INVOICED 35,262.00 ¥TD PAID 35,262,00
5520 ADRIAN HUDSON
86667 a8/14/17 55028 P 09/26/17 0001013 0580 TRAVEL 44.00
INVOICE: ADGUST 2017
VENDOR TOTALS £2.40 YTD INVOICED 126.40 YTD PAID 44.00
1713 ALONZO FUGATE
86542 08/29/17 82000072 54359 P 09/26/17 0602052 0580  379CR TRAVEL 67.60
INVOICE: 82000072
86543 08/22/17 82000073 54559 P 09/26/17 0662052 0580 379CR TRAVEL 67.60
INVOICE: 82000073
44 08/15/17 82000080 54859 P 08/26/17 0602052 0580 379CR TRAVEL 67.12
INVOICE: 82000080
86959 05/18/17 82000218 54560 P 09/26/17 3902052 0617  3790C FOOD INSTR NON FOOD SERVI 350.00
INVOICE: LUNCH-HCTC
VENDOR TOTALS 552,32 YTD INVOICED 552.32 YTD PAID 552.32
927 AMERICAN BUS & ACCESSORIES, INC.
96486 08/23/17 82163005 54946 P 09/26/17 9011096 0694 EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES AND MA 2,681.46
INVOICE: 194331
86487 08/15/17 B2165005 54946 P 05/26/17 9011096 0694 EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES AND MA 2,844.86
INVOICE: 184014
86 08/23/17 82169005 54946 P 09/26/17 9011096 0694 SQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES AND MA -2,B844.86
INVOICE: 100383
86 09/06/17 82159058 54946 P 08/26/17 9011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS 145,35
INVOICE: 194725
86708 09/05/17 82169053 54946 P 09/26/17 9011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS 38.55
INVOICE: 194688
VENDOR TOTALS 5,665.77 YTD INVOICED 5,665.77 YTD PAID 2,B65.36
858 AMY BRKER
B63924 08/31/17 54944 P 09/25/17 0002121 0580 337C TRAVEL 70.40

INVOICE:

AUGUST 2017
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VENDOR TOTALS 70.40 YD INVCICED 70.40 ¥TD PAID 70.40
3518 ANGEL STEVENS
86719 08/15/17 54993 P 03/26/17 0002001 0580 135C TRAVEL 19.20
INVOICE: AUGUST 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 19,20 YTD INVQOICED 19,20 ¥TD PAID 19.20
1931 ANNA N MORRIS
86872 05/09/17 82000122 54966 P 09/26/17 1502053 0580 140D TRAVEL 47.52
INVOICE: 82000122
VENDOR TOTALS 47.52 ¥TD INVOICED 47.52 YID PAID 47.52
1359 APPLE, INC
B5859 08/09/17 8150014 54955 P 08/26/17 1501118 Q650 LBJX COMPUTER SUPPLIES 2,653.00
INVOICE: 4454523837
86934 08/08/17 8390009 54955 P 09/26/17 3801118 0610 SMSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 49.95
INVOICE: 4454455671
VENDOR TOTALS 2,702.95 YTD INVQICEDR 2,702.95 ¥YTD PARID 2,702.95
2958 AUGUSTA BARNETT
86378 08/03/17 B2000083 54980 P 09/26/17 0602053 0580 140D TRAVEL 45.786
INVOICE: 82000083
VENDOR TOTALS 45.76 YTD INVOICED 45.76 YTD PAID 45 .76
3732 BARNES AND NOBLE, INC.
86826 08/31/17 82000110 54994 P 09/26/17 0302118 0647 320B5 REFERENCE MATERTALS 254 .75
INVOICE: 3526500
VENDOR TOTALS 254.75 YTD INVOICED 254 .75 YTD PAID 254 .75
1226 BARNETT, INC,
86625 68/23/17 82007079 54952 P 09/26/17 0001087 0687 CTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 12,21
INVOICE: 16445876
86625 08/23/17 82007079 54952 P 09/26/17 0001087 0637 OTHER SUPFLIES & MATERIAL 731.53
INVOICE: 16454175
86626 0a/23/17 B2007078 54952 P D9/26/17 0662087 0697 18CD OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERTIAL 118.01
INVOICE: 16454175 .
VENDQR TOTALS 861,75 YTD IMVOICED 861.75 YTD PAID B61.75
5878 BEVERLY C. MCCUNE
86855 " 09/11/17 82000185 55038 P 09/26/17 3902053 0580 140D TRAVEL 66.96
INVOICE: 820001895
VENDOR TOTALS 66.96 YTD INVOICED 66.5%6 YTD PAID 66 .96
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4128 BLICK ART MATERIALS, LLC
BE536 08/14/17 83900086 55000 P 09/26/17 3901118 0610 SMSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 746,37
THVOLCE: 8051802
VENDOR TOTALS 746.37 YTD INVQICED 746,37 ¥YTD PAID 746.37
033 BORDEN DAIRY COMPANY OF KENTUCKY, LLC
BEI53 08/07/17 82018014 55047 P 09/26/17 0605101 0635 MILK 379.52
INVOICE: 250060212
86784 08/09/17 82018014 55047 P 08/26/17 0605101 0635 MILK 174.72
INVOICE: 280432681
86 08/14/17 B2018014 55047 P 09/26/17 0605101 0635 MILK 114.19
INVOICE: 291049881
867 08/16/17 82018014 55047 P 09/26/17 0605101 0635 MILK 220.65
INVOICE: 291421158
B6787 08/23/17 82018014 55047 P 09/26/17 0605101 0835 MILK 266,07
INVOICE: 292417481
8678 va/28/17 B2018014 55047 P 09/26/17 0605101 0835 MILK 175.72
INVOICE: 293035919
86 08/30/17 82018014 55047 P 03/26/17 0605101 0635 MILK 130.54
INVOICE: 253414720
86790 08/07/17 82018015 55047 P 09/26/17 1855101 0835 MILK 314,75
INVOICE: 250060206
86791 08/11/17 82018015 55047 P 0%/26/17 1855101 0635 MILK 157.62
INVQICE: 290786818
as 0B/14/17 82018015 55047 P 09/26/17 1855101 0635 MILX 326.85
INVOICE: 291049875
86 08/16/17 82018015 55047 P 09/26/17 1855101 0635 MILK 357,43
INVOICE: 291423156
86794 08/23/17 82018015 55047 P 09/26/17 1855101 0635 MILK 296.97
INVOICE: 292417477
88 08/28/17 82018015 55047 P 03/26/17 1855101 0835 MILK 245,98
INVOICE: 293039913
86796 08/30/17 82018015 55047 P 09/26/17 1855101 0835 MILX 312,50
INVOICE: 253414716
86797 08/07/17 82018016 55047 P 05/26/17 3905101 0635 MILK 211,72
INVOICE: 290060210
08/11/17 82018016 55047 P 08/26/17 3805101 0635 MILK B9.86
INVOICE: 290786816 .
68/14/17 82018016 55047 P 09/26/17 3905101 0635 MILK 108.70
THNVOICE: 291049866
86800 08/16/17 B201B0LE 55047 P 09/26/17 3905101 0635 MILK 153.63
INVOICE: 291423155
a8 08/23/17 B2018016 55047 P 09/26/17 3905101 0635 MILK 198,56
INVOICE; 292417475
08/28/17 82018016 55047 P 09/26/17 3905101 0635 MILK 155.88
INVOICE: 283038911
.13 0g/30/17 82018016 55048 P 09/26/17 3905101 0835 MILK 109.20
INVOICE: 293414714
804 08/07/17 82018017 55048 P 09/26/17 0305101 0635 MILK 313,75
INVOICE; 290060204
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86808 08/11/17 82018017 55048 P 09/26/17 0305181 0635 MILK 44 .48
INVOICE: 290786822
86806 08/14/17 82018017 55048 P 09/26/17 0305101 0635 MILK 302,46
INVOICE: 291049877
BEBO7 ng/16/17 82018017 55048 P 09/26/17 0305101 0635 MILK 155,87
INVOICE: 291423157
26808 08/23/17 82018017 55048 P 09/26/17 0305101 0635 MILK 221.15
INVQICE: 292417479
B680Y 08/28/17 82018017 55048 P 09/26/17 0305101 0635 MILK 111,95
INVOICE: 293039917
08/30/17 82018017 55048 P (09/26/17 0305101 0635 MILK 19856
TNVOICE: 293414718
86812 08/07/27 82018018 55048 P 09/26/17 1505101 0635 HMILK 5590.74
INVOICE: 230060208
B5A13 08/11/17 B2018018B 55048 P 09/26/17 1505101 0635 MILK 314.75
INVOICE: 230786814
08/14/17 82018018 55048 P 09/26/17 1505101 0635 MILK 434,50
INVOICE: 291049564
86815 08/16/17 82018018 55048 P 03/26/17 1505101 0635 WILK 376.77
INVOICE: 251423154
86816 08/18/17 82018018 55048 P 08/26/17 1505101 0635 MILK 401.36
INVOICE: 29177706%
08/23/17 82018018 55048 P 09/26/17 1505101 0635 MILK 501.52
INVOICE: 292417473
og/28/17 282018018 55048 P 05/26/17 1505101 0835 MILK 532.40
INVOICE: 2930393909
86819 08/30/17 82018018 55048 P 08/26/17 1505101 0835 MILK 512,81
INVOICE: 293414712
VENDOR TOTALS 10,092.42 YTD INVQICED 10,092.42 YTD PAID 9,523.33
5450 BREATHITT ADVOCATE
86402 08/11/17 82010006 55025 P 09/26/17 0011075 0542 NEWSPAPER ADVERTISING 360.00
INVOICE; 1139
87002 09/15/17 82010006 85025 P 09/26/17 0011075 0542 NEWSPAPER ADVERTISING 2,950.00
INVOICE: 1206 .
VENDOR TOTALS 3,610.00 YTD INVOQICED 3,610.00 YTID PAID 3,310.00
35 BREATHITT AUTO & MINE SUPPLY
86515 0B/28/17 82007003 54918 P 09/26/17 0001087 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 4.49
INVOICE: 561031
6889 09/13/17 B2007003 54916 P 09/26/17 0001087 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 19,22
INVOICE: 561710
86923 09/14/17 B2018063 54918 P 09/26/17 1505101 0897 CTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 18.27
INVOICE: GE1756
VENDOR TOTALS 244,18 YTD INVQICED 244.18 YTD PAID 41.98
1152 BREATHITT COQUNTY CLERK
86607 08/28/17 82010011 54950 P 09/26/17 0011075 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 90.50
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INVOICE: 8/28/17
VENDOR TOTALS 135,50 ¥YTD TNVOICEDR 135,50 YTD PAID 96.50
2579 BREATHITT COUNTY COOPERATIVE EXTENSICN SERVICE
86379 08/15/17 82004058 54976 P 09/26/17 0011075 0616 FOOD NON INSTR NON FOOD S 115.00
INVOICE: AUGUST 15, 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 115.00 YTD INVQICED 115.00 YTD PAID 115.00
6104 BRIAN K. DERICKSON
86851 09/08/17 8050012 55054 P 09/26/17 0601118 0697 BHSX OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 3,066.00
INVOICE: 1216
VENDOR TOTALS 3,066.00 YTD INVOICED 3,066.00 YTD PAID 3,066.00
4123 BYRON JOHNSON
B866EE 08/16/17 54999 P 05/26/17 0001013 0580 TRAVEL 17,80
INVOICE: AUGUST 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 24,80 YTD INVQICED 60.00 YTD PAID 17.60
3381 CONTRACT APPLICATION PROGRAMMING, INC.
86647 08/29/17 82004077 545887 P 05/26/17 0001013 0650 COMPUTER SUPPLIES 840.00
INVOICE: 15576 08/29/2017
VENDOR TOTALS 840,00 YTD INVOICED 840.00 YTD PAID B40.00
5857 CANON SOLUTIONS AMERICA, INC
86742 09/01/17 82008014 55039 P 09/26/17 0312198 0444 314C COPIER RENTAL 55.00
INVOICE: 40234221586
VENDOR TOTALS 165.00 YTD INVOICED 165,00 YTD PAID 55,00
6263 CAROLYN MCDANIEL
86696 08/31/17 52000138 55061 P 09/26/17 0602053 0580 140D TRAVEL 203.23
INVOICE: 82000138
6697 08/07/17 82000137 55061 P 09/26/17 0602118 0580 310C TRAVEL 76.24
INVOICE: 82000137
VENDOR TOTALS 326.83 YTD INVOICED 326.83 YTID PAID 279.47
883 CAROLYN SMITH '
671 08/31/17 54945 P 09/26/17 0002001 0580  135C TRAVEL 61.60
INVQICE: AUGUST 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 61.60 ¥YTD INVOICED 61,60 YTD PRID 61,60
1867 CDW LLC
86377 pa/oB/17 82004050 54363 P 09/26/17 0011080 0650 COMPUTER SUPPLIES 487,58
INVOICE: JSH7362
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07/24/17 82169012 54963 P 09/25/17 9011096 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 275.00
INVOICE: JNX4108
86674 07/10/17 72010187 54963 P 09/26/17 0011075 0650 COMPUTER SUPPLIES 963,28
INVOICE: JLD7554
07/22/17 72010187 54963 P 09/26/17 0011075 0650 COMPUTER SUPPLIES 36.00
INVOICE: JNV9855
08/1%/17 82014008 54963 P 09/26/17 1502121 0650 337C COMPUTER SUPPLIES 708.61
INVOICE: JVR5915
=14 08/07/17 82000065 54863 P 09/26/17 0002013 0650 162C CCMPUTER SUPPLIES 3,3594,.13
INVOICE: JSF4580
86755 07/17/17 4 54563 P 09/26/17 0305101 0734 TECH-RELATED HARDWARE 6§32.01
INVOICE: JMQ1543
86 07/17/17 4 54963 P 09/26/17 0605101 0734 TECH-RELATED HARDWARE 1,896.03
INVOICE: JMQ1543
a6 07/17/17 [ 54863 P 09/26/17 1505101 0734 TECH-RELATED HARDWARE 1,264.02
INVQICE: JMQ1543
86755 07/17/17 4 E4563 P 09/26/17 1855101 0734 TECH-RELATED HARDWARE 532,01
INVOICE: JMQ1543
86 07/17/17 4 54963 P 09/26/17 3905101 0734 TECH-RELATED HARDWARE 63z2.01
INVOICE: JMQ1543
86 07/22/17 4 54963 P 09/26/17 0305101 0734 TECH~RELATED HARDWARE 4,50
INVOICE; JNW4972
86 07/22/17 4 54963 P 09/26/17 0605101 0734 TECH-RELATED HARDWARE 13.50
INVOICE: JNW4972
07/22/17 4 54963 P 09/26/17 1505101 0734 TECH-RELATED HARDWARE 9.00
INVOICE: JNWAS72
86756 07/22/17 4 54963 P 09/26/17 1855101 0734 TECH-RELATED HARDWARE 4,50
INVOICE: JHW4972
86 07/22/17 4 549563 P 09/26/17 3905101 0734 TECH-RELATED HARDWARE 4.50
INVOICE: JNW4972
86 07/24/17 4 54963 P 09/26/17 0305101 0734 TECH-RELATED HARDWARE 204.38
INVGICE: JPF1076
86757 07/24/17 4 54963 P 09/26/17 0605101 0734 TECH-RELATED HARDWARE 613.13
INVOICE: JPF1076
867 07/24/17 4 54963 P 09/26/17 1505101 0734 .TECH-RELATED HARDWARE 408.75
INVQICE: JPF1076
887 07/24/17 4 54963 P 05/26/17 1855101 0734 TECH-RELATED HARDWARE 204.38
INVOICE: JPF1076
86 or/24/1% 4 54963 P 05/26/17 3905101 0734 TECH-RELATED HARDWARE 204,36
INVOICE: JPF1076
86758 07/31/17 4 54963 P 09/26/17 0305101 0734 TECH-RELATED HARDWARE 340,63
INVOICE: JQS5442
86 07/31/17 4 54963 P 09/26/17 0605101 0734 TECH-RELATED HARDWARE 1,021.88
INVOICE: JQ59441
07/31/17 4 54963 P 04/26/17 1505101 0734 TECH-RELATED HARDWARE 581.25
INVOICE: JQ89441
BE7S 07/31/17 4 54963 P 08/26/17 1855101 0734 TECH-RELATED HARDWARE 340.63
INVOICE: JQS9441
758 07/31/17 4 54963 P 05/26/17 3905101 0734 TECH-RELATED HARDWARE 340,51
INVOICE: JQS9441
86962 09/14/17 82000198 54963 P 09/26/17 0332198 0650  103h COMPUTER SUPPLIES 436.55
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VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER FQ CHECK NO T CHXK DATE @L ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
INVOICE: XDP3859
VENDOR TOTALS 16,850.56 YTD INVOICED 17,418,85 YTD PAID 15,753,256
567 CENTRAL PRODUCTS, LLC
86750 09/05/17 82018033 54937 P 09/26/17 1505101 0694 EQUIPMENT/SUPPLTES AND MA 6,589,00
INVOICE: 11588153
VENDOR TOTALS 6,589.00 YTD INVOICED 6,589.00 YTD BRID 6,589.00
6341 CHARLES BRANDENBURG
86422 07/26/17 S5067 P 09/26/17 9011092 0810 DUES & FEES 15.00
INVOICE: HE51042
VENDOR TOTALS 15.00 ¥TD INVOICED 15.00 YTD PAID 15,00
5645 CHARLES DAVID NAPIER II
BE6T2 ue/31/17 B2000153 55032 P 09/28/17 0002052 0580  379CR TRAVEL 136.00
INVOTCE: 82000153
VENDCR TOTALS 136 .00 YTD INVOICED 136,00 YTD PAID 136.00
5218 NCH CORPORATION
86452 08/18/17 B2007070 55022 P 09/26/17 0001087 06190 GENERAL SUPPLIES 192,78
INVOICE: 2831589 .
86468 08/23/17 82007028 55022 P 09/26/17 DO1108% 0349 OTHER PROFESSIQNAL SERVIC 57.50
INVOICE: 2835238
BE4 0a/23/17 82007028 55022 P 09/26/17 0301987 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC $7.50
INVOICE: 2835938
6a/23/17 B2007028 55022 P 09/26/17 0601987 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 97.50
INVOICE: 2835938
86468 08/23/17 82007028 55022 P 09/26/17 1501967 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 87.50
INVOICE: 2835938
08/23/17 82007028 55022 P 09/26/17 1851987 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 57.50
INVOICE: 2835938 .
6468 08/23/17 82007028 55022 P 09/26/17 3801867 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 97.50
INVQICE: 2835938
VENDOR TOTALS 1,352.78 YTD INVOGICED 1,947.78 ¥YTD PRID 777.78
6349 CINTAS CORPORATION
86710 09/08/17 82159055 E5071 P 03/26/17 S011096 0449 OTHER RENTAL 78.67
INVOICE: 4001579007 )
86711 0s/08/17 82169054 55071 P 09/26/17 2011096 0449 OTHER RENTAL 131.91
INVOICE: 4001509871
86712 05/08/17 82169054 55071 P 03/26/17 90110968 0445 OTHER RENTAT 131,91
INVOICE: 4001579066
B6715 08/01/17 82169055 55071 P 09/26/17 2011096 0449 OTHER RENTAL 78.67
INVOICE: 4001509852
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VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK N9 T CHEK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
VENDOR TOTALS 421.16 ¥YTD INVOICED 421.16 YTD PAID 421.16
4024 CLEP
86662 08/31/17 82004068 54998 P 09/26/17 0662087 0424 18CD CONTRACT GROUNDS SERVICE 140.00
INVOICE: AUGUST 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 262.50 ¥YTD INVOICED 262.50 YTD PAID 1440.00
3103 COMBS TRUCKING ]
86529 08/28/17 82007081 54683 P 09/26/17 1851987 0439 OTHER REPAIR AND MAINTENA 930.00
INVOICE: 5105
VENDOR TOTALS 8,605.00 YTD INVOICED B,605.00 YTD PAID 930.00
2935 CONNIE ALSEPT
86716 oa/29/17 54979 P 09/26/17 3902037 058C 442D TRAVEL 9.80
INVOICE: AUGUST 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 9,60 YTD INVOICED 5.60 YTD PALD 9.860
6008 CRYSTAL MOORE
85717 ocajos/17 55046 P 09/26/17 1502037 058C 442D TRAVEL 8.00
INVOICE: AUGUST 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 392,42 YTD INVQICED 392.42 YTD PAID 8.00
5288 CUMMINS CRCSSPOINT LLC
86653 caj21/1% 82007063 55063 P 09/26/17 3901987 0433 EQUIPMENT REPAIR & MATINT 862.64
INVQICE: (082-95677
86654 09/07/17 82007063 55063 P 09/26/17 3901987 0433 BQUIBMENT REPAIR & MATINT -22.08
INVOICE: 082-95938
VENDOR TOTALS 840.56 YTD INVOICED 840.56 YTD PAID B40.56
3543 DAPHNE NOBLE
85829 09/11/17 82000186 54891 P 09/26/17 0302053 0580 1400 TRAVEL 59,04
INVOICE: 82000186
VENDOR TOTALS 59.04 YTD INVOICED 59.04 YTD PAID 53,04
5452 DEANNA SALYERS .
86670 08/31/17 55026 P 09/26/17 0001137 05S8¢C TRAVEL 12,00
INVOICE: AUGUST 2017
720 08/31/17 55026 P §9/26/17 3902121 0580  337C TRAVEL 11.20
INVOICE: AUGUST 2017-
VENDOR TOTALS 23.20 YTD INVOICED 23.20 YTD PAID 23.20
5051 DENISE NEACE
86659 08/31/17 E5051 P 09/26/17 1855101 0580 TRAVEL 17.60



99/19/2017 15:12

99%6chay PAID WARRANT REPORT

WARRANT: 170226

appdwarr

TO FISCAL 2018/03 07/01/2017 TO 06/30/2018

VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
INVOICE: AUQJUST 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 17.60 YTD INVOICED 17.60 ¥YTD PAID 17.69
5123 DIXIE COMBS
86462 08/24/17 82000060 55056 P 09/26/17 3902104 0580 125D TRAVEL 39.82
INVOICE: 22000068
VENDOR TOTALS 39,92 YTD INVOICED 39.92 YTD PAID 39.52
5906 DRUG TESTING CENTERS OF AMERICA CORPURATE QFFICE,
86502 08/26/17 82004015 55041 P 09/26/17 0001118 0341 DRUG TESTING 520.00
INVOICE: 21129
86502 08/26/17 82004015 55041 P 09/26/17 0001118 0341 DRUG TESTING 340.00
INVOICE: 21128
VENDOR TOTALS 860.00 YTD INVOICED 920,00 YTD PAID 86000
2370 BIMBO FOODS, ING,
B5759 08/21/17 82018004 54572 P 09/26/17 0305101 0630 FOOD 84.66
INVOICE: 52031721619
750 08/28/17 82018004 54872 P 09/26/17 0305101 0630 FQOD 28,46
INVOICE: 52031721723
86761 08/22/17 82018005 54872 P 09/26/17 §605101 0630 FOQD 99.00
INVOICE: 52031721639
B5762 08/28/17 82018005 54972 P 09/26/17 0605101 0630 FOQOD 69.30
INVOICE: 52031721705
63 08/21/17 82018008 54972 P 09/26/17 1505101 Q630 FOOD 115,50
INVOICE: 52031721617
856764 08/24/17 82018006 54972 P 09/26/17 1505101 0630 FOOD 61,17
INVOICE: 52031721661
6765 08/25/17 82018006 54972 P 09/26/17 1505101 0630 FOOD 83,10
INVOICE: 52031721682
86766 oa/28/17 82018008 54972 P 09/26/17 1505101 0630 FOOD 19,80
INVOICE: 52031721721
86767 08/21/17 82018007 54972 P 09/26/17 1855101 0630 FOOD 120.45
INVOICE: 52031721620
BG6768 08/28/17 82018007 54972 P 09/26/17 1855101 0630 FOOD 57,75
INVOICE: 52031721707
86768 a8/21/17 82018008 54972 P 09/26/17 3305101 0630 FOOD 103.40
INVOICE: 52031721618
86770 08/28/17 82018008 54972 P 08/26/17 3905101 0430 FOOD 120,90
INVOICE: 52031721706
VENDOR TOTALS 969.49 YTD INVOICED 969.49 YTD PATD 969,49
2152 CHARLES E. EPPERSON, SR,
86506 08/25/17 82007050 54968 P 05/26/17 0601987 0449 OTHER RENTAL 445.00

INVOICE: 12387
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WARRANT: 170926 TO FISCAL 2018/03 07/01/2017 TO 06/30/2018
VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT QL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
VENDOR TOTALS 945.00 ¥YTD INVOICED 945,00 ¥TD PAID 445,00
5302 EDMENTUM, INC
86722 08/31/17 82014030 55040 P 09/26/17 0302121 0650 337C COMPUTER SUPPLIES 120.00
INVOICE: 1INV092082
86723 08/31/17 82014030 55040 P 09/26/17 1502121 08650 337C COMPUTER SUPPLIES 540,00
INVOICE: INV092083
724 08/31/17 §2014030 55040 P 039/26/17 1852121 0650 337C COMPUTER SUPPLIES 120.00
INVQICE: INVQ92097
VENDOR TOTALS 8,564.50 YTD INVOICED 8,564.50 YTR PAID 880.00
703 FLAGHOUSE INC. .
86535 08/17/17 8390007 54935 P 09/26/17 3901118 0610 SMSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 41.258
INVQICE: P075562201018
VENDOR TOTALS 47,25 YTD INVOICED 47.25 YTD PAID 47.25%
4879 FRYSCKY, INC,.
86431 08/10/17 82745001 55018 P 09/26/17 1852104 0Bl0 125D DUES & FEES 40.00
INVOICE: 2017-2018 MRC
VENDOR TOTALS 80,00 YTD INVOICED 80.00 YTD PAID 40.00
3277 G & G COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
BE709 09/07/17 821690586 54984 P 09/26/17 8011096 0436 RADIG SERVICES 468,25
INVOICE: 15605
VENDCR TOTALS 2,805.75 YTD INVOICED 2,805.75 YTD PAID 466.285
2352 G & X SERVICES, INC.
86471 08/16/17 82168021 54970 P 09/26/17 8011096 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 84.71
INVOICE: 6139598176
85484 08/16/17 82165022 4970 P 09/26/17 S011096 08353 UNIFORMS 91.62
INVOICE: 6139598177
864 08/23/17 82169022 54970 P 03/26/17 9011096 0893 UNIFORMS 91.62
INVOICE: 6138600120
VENDOR TOTALS 875.83 YTD INVOICED 1,150.6% YTD PAID 267.95
4904 GENEVIEVE SWANGO
BE366 0B/16/17 82000045 55019 P 09/26/17 1502104 0580 125D TRAVEL 77,92
INVOICE: 82000045
86612 08/23/17 55019 P 09/26/17 1502104 0580 125D TRAVEL 29,60
INVOICE: AUGUST 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 505.17 YTD INVOICED 505.17 ¥YTD PAID 107,52
2581 GORDON FOOD SERVICE, INC.
86771 0B/17/17 82018023 54577 P 09/26/17 0305101 0583 HAULING OF COMMODITIES 34,58
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TO FISCAL 2018/03 07/01/2017 TO 06/30/2018

VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENRT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHE DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
INVOICE: 179889754
6772 08/17/17 82018023 54977 P 09/26/17 0605101 0583 HAULING OF COMMODITIES 74.88
INVOICE 179889746
08/317/17 82018023 54977 P 09/26/17 1505101 0©SB3 HAULING QF COMMODITIES 83.52
INVOTCE 179889743
86774 ue/xv/17 82018023 54977 P 09/26/17 1855101 0583 HAULING OF COMMODITIES 40,32
INVOICE 179883744
BE77 08/17/17 82028023 54977 P 09/26/17 3905101 0583 HAULING OF COMMODITIES 34.58%
INVOICE 179889750
08/17/17 82018060 54977 P 09/26/17 0305101 0583 HAULTNG OF COMMODITIES 23.04
INVOICE 180356493
86777 09/07/1% 82018060 54977 P 09/26/17 0605101 (0583 HAULING OF COMMODITIES 43,20
INVOLCE 180357373
13 09/07/17 82018060 54977 P 09/26/17 1505101 0583 HAULING OF COMMODITIES 54,72
INVOICE 180357365
86773 09/07/17 82018060 54977 P 09/26/17 1855101 0583 HAULING OF COMMOLITIES 25.82
INVOICE 180357362
09/07/17 82018060 54977 P 09/26/17 3505161 o583 HAULING QF COMMODITIES 23.04
INVOICE 180357367
86893 09/24/17 82018061 54977 P 09/26/17 0305101 0583 HAULING OF COMMODITIES 25.92
INVOICE 180512023
8685 09/14/17 82018061 54877 P 09/26/17 0605101 0583 HAULING OF COMMODITIES 54,72
INVOICE 180512008
856835 09/14/17 82018061 54977 P 09/26/17 1505101 G583 HAULING OF COMMODITIES 60.45
INVOICE 180512001
68596 B9/14/17 82018061 54977 P 09/26/17 1855101 0583 HAULING OF COMMODITIES 31.68
INVOICE: 180512006
86897 09/14/17 82018061 54977 P 09/26/17 3905101 0583 HAULING OF COMMODITIES 25,52
INVOICE: 180512000
VENDOR TQTALS 133,545.72 YTD INVOICED 133,545.%2 YTD PATD 636.48
4414 GLENN NAPIER
86609 08/31/17 55007 P 0%/26/17 0001137 0580 TRAVET, 654.00
INVOICE: AUGUST 2017
VENDOR TQTALS 654.00 YTD INVOICED £54.00 ¥YTD PAID 654.00
1697 THE PROPHET CORPORATION
86945 09/15/17 82307010 54958 P 09/26/17 3902104 0610 002D GENERAL SUFPLIES 356.73
INVOICE: 9371275
VENDOR TOTALS 356,73 YTD TINVOICED 356.73 YTD PAID 356.73
4307 GREEN RIVER REGIONAL EDUC COOP
BEETB 09/05/17 82010015 55005 P 09/26/17 0011075 0338 REGISTRATION FEES 125.00
INVOICE: 27757
VENDOR TOTALS 125.00 YTD INVQICED 125.00 ¥YTD PAID 125,00

33125

GREGORY DARRELL NORLE
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86652 08/30/17 54985 P 09/26/17 9201134 0580 TRAVEL 176.00
INVOICE: AUGUST 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 184,80 YTD INVOICED 184.80 YTD PAID 176.00
1905 HAZARD FIRE & SAFETY EQUIPMENT 0O TLO
B&564 08/07/17 82007045 54965 P 09/26/17 0662087 0349 18CD OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 256,97
INVOICE: 5966
86565 Da/08/17 82007045 54965 B 09/26/17 0301987 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 584,93
INVOICE: 5970
B6566 08/18/17 82007045 54965 P 09/26/17 0601987 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SHRVIC 2,054.73
INVOICE: 6048
08/23/17 82007045 54965 B 09/26/17 1851987 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 1,759.71
INVOICE: 6082
86558 08/18/17 82007045 54965 P 08/26/17 3901987 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 430.71
INVOICE: 6050
86589 ve/18/17 82007045 54965 P 09/26/17 3501987 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 594 .93
INVOICE: 6051
B§570 08/23/17 82007045 B4965 P 05/26/17 3501987 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 524.88
INVOICE: 6080
86601 08/23/17 82007069 54965 P 05/26/17 3501987 0433 EQUIPMENT REPAIR & MAINT 254,97
INVQICE: 6079
08/01/17 82007069 54965 P 09/26/17 1851987 0433 EQUIPMENT REPATR & MAINT 375.97
INVOICE: 6158
BG604 09/01/17 82007069 54965 P 09/26/17 0601987 0433 EQUIPMENT REPAIR & MAINT 2,395.65
INVOICE: 41539
09/01/17 82007069 54965 P 09/26/17 3901987 0433 EQUIPMENT REPAIR & MAINT 244,98
INVOICE: 6160
BE661 08/18/17 82007104 54965 P 09/26/17 0601987 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAT SERVIC §17.35
INVOICE: 6053
VENDOR TOTALS 13,4660.69 YTD INVOICED 13,660.569 YTD PAID 10,093.78
5712 KEARTLAND PAYMENT SYSTEMS, INC
86781 07/31/17 28 55035 P 08/26/17 0005101 034% QTHER PROFESSICNAL SERVIC 242.50
INVOICE: RECOO0O020127
782 08/29/17 82018051 55035 P 09/26/17 0015101 0348 OTHER PROFESSICNAL SERVIC 986.00
INVOICE: RECC0000220641
782 08/29/17 82018051 55035 P 09/26/17 0305101 0348 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 981.00
INVOICE: RECOQ00022041
86782 08/29/17 82018051 55035 P 09/26/17 0605101 0349 OTHER PROFESSICNAL SERVIC 1,596.00
INVOICE: RECDOC0022041
85782 n8/29/17 82018051 55035 P 09/26/17 1505101 0348 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 1,186.00
INVQICE: RECQ000022041
782 oa/a9/17 82018051 55035 P 09/26/17 1855101 0348 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 981.00
INVOICE: RECO000022041
86782 08/29/17 82018051 55036 P 09/26/17 3905101 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 981,00

INVOICE: RECO0O0Q0022041
VENDCOR TOTALS 7,378.50 ¥TD INVOICED

7,378.50 ¥YTD PAID

€,353.50
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403 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT PUBLISHING COMPANY
86848 08/25/17 150010 54934 P 09/26/17 1501118 0643 LBJX SUPPLEMENTARY BKS/STUDY G 210.889
INVOICE: 953339548
85849 08/24/17 8150010 54934 P 09/26/17 1501118 0643 LBJX SUPPLEMENTARY BKS/STUDY G 18.90
INVOICE: 953335837
VENDOR TOTALS 229,79 ¥YTD INVOICED 229.79 YTD PAID 228.79
2322 HUTCH AUTOMOTIVE, INC,
86370 68/16/17 82169017 54969 P 09/26/17 8011096 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 39,94
INVOICE: 5570-431660
86371 08/16/17 82169031 54969 P 09/26/17 S011096 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 44.59
INVOICE: 5570-431620
BE372 08/14/17 82169029 54969 P 09/26/17 S011096 08663 REPALR PARTS 66.40
INVOICE: 5570-431316
86373 08/16/17 82169042 54969 P 09/26/17 8011096 Q661 LUBRICANTS 47,48
INVOICE: 5570-431€12
08/22/17 82169045 54969 P 09/26/17 5011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS 15.59
INVOICE: 5570-432456
86474 08/22/17 82169044 54969 P 09/26/17 S011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS 74.94
INVOICE: 5570-432457
8478 08/24/17 82169047 549639 P 09/26/17 8011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS 9.98
INVOICE: 5570-432759
B6479 08/24/17 82169043 54969 P 09/26/17 9011096 0663 REPAIR PBARTS 120.00
INVOICE; 5570-432798
85940 05/11/17 82169061 54969 P 09/26/17 5011096 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 67.54
INVOICE: G6570-435474
09/11/17 82169004 54969 P 09/26/17 S011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS 26.78
INVOICE: 5570-435476
VENDOR TOTALS 1,420.39 ¥TD INVOICED 1,420.39 YTD BAID 513,23
2411 INDEPENDENT LIVING AIDS, LLC :
88730 GB/25/17 82014021 54974 P 09/26/17 0302121 0618 3370 GENERAL SUPPLIES 19.45
INVOICE: 1206294A
VENDOR TOTALS 13.45 ¥YTD INVOICED 19.45 ¥YTD PAID 19.45
109 INTERMOUNTAIN PUBLISHING CO
86398 06/07/17 82010007 54515 P 09/26/17 0011075 0542 NEWSPAPER ADVERTISING §0.00
INVOICE: JT99782
86359 07/26/17 82010007 548192 P £9/26/17 0011075 0542 NEWSPAPER ADVERTISING 200,00
INVOICE: JT100328
07/19/17 82014006 54519 P 09/26/17 0001121 0542 NEWSPAPER ADVERTISING 70.00
INVOICE: JT100231
07/26/17 82014006 54915 P 09/256/17 Q001121 0542 NEWSPAPER ADVERTISING 70.00
INVQICE: JT150311
86491 07/26/17 BZ014006 5491% P 09/246/17 0001121 0542 NEWSPARPER ADVERTISING 147,00
INVOICE: JT100310
07/19/17 82014006 54819 P @9/26/17 §001121 0542 NEWSPAPER ADVERTISING 147.00
INVOICE: JT100228
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726 08/23/17 82004081 54919 P 09/26/17 0011075 0542 NEWSPAPER ADVERTISING 605.00
INVOICE: JT100817
BE748 07/26/17 2 54919 P 09/26/17 0005101 0542 HEWSPAPER ADVERTISING 115.50
INVOICE: JT100295
Bege2 08/09/17 2 54919 P 09/26/17 0005101 0542 NEWSPAPER ADVERTISING 115,50
INVOICE: JTL00471
08/02/17 2 54919 P 09/26/17 0005101 0542 WEWSPAPER ADVERTISING 115,50
INVOICE: JTL00401
968 08/30/17 82010003 54919 P 09/26/1% 011075 0542 NEWSPAPER ADVERTISING 345.50
INVOICE: JTL30707
86989 08/30/17 82010003 54919 P 09/26/17 00112075 {542 NEWSPAPER ADVERTISING 220.50
INVOICK: JT100704
08/23/17 82010003 54819 P 09/26/17 0011075 0542 NEWSPAPER ADVERTISING 370.50
INVOICE: JTL00606
§971 08/16/17 52010003 54918 P 09/26/17 0Q01L075 0542 NEWSPAFER ADVERTISING 390.50
INVOICE: JT100524
B6972 08/09/17 82010003 549319 P 09/26/17 0011075 0542 NEWSPAPER ADVERTISING 220,50
INVOICE: JT100477
B6973 08/02/17 82010003 54919 P 09/26/17 Q011075 Q542 NEWSPAPER ADVERTISING 370,50
INVQICE: JT100406
VENDOR TOTALS 4,093.50 ¥YTD INVOICED 4,093.50 YTD PAID 3,547.50
5684 IXL LEARNING INC
85862 09/08/17 8185004 55034 P 09/26/17 1851118 0650 MRCX COMPUTER SUPPLIES 564,81
INVOICE: S§314437
86862 09/08/17 8185004 55034 P 09/26/17 1852118 0650 320BS COMPUTER SUPPLIES 2,931,158
INVOICE: 5314497
VENDCR TOTALS 3,500,00 YTD INVOICED 3,500.00 ¥YID FAID 3,500.00
733 JACKSON ELECTRIC & PLUMBING
86433 08/22/17 82007053 54840 P 09/246/17 1501987 0637 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 71.94
INVOICE: 167326
856434 08/22/17 82007053 E4540 P 09/26/17 0301987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 85,02
INVOICE: 187325
08/22/17 82007053 54540 P 09/26/17 0001087 0897 OTHER SUPPLIBS & MATBRIAL 15.07
INVOICE: 167320
86464 08/24/17 82007054 54640 P 09/26/17 0001087 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 50,00
INVOICE: 157358
08/31/17 82007054 54840 P 09/26/17 1851987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 89.67
INVQICE: 167476
599 09/01/17 82007054 54940 P 09/26/17 0001087 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERTAL 22.32
INVOICE: 167507
86627 09/06/17 82007054 54540 P 09/26/17 1501987 05697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 5.98
INVOICE; 167568
864623 08/31/17 82007054 54940 P 09/26/17 0601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 8.06
INVOICE: 1574B38
B85 05/12/17 82007054 54840 P 09/26/17 Q001087 0897 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERTAL 29.89
INVQICE: 167693
86886 09/13/17 82007054 54940 P 09/26/17 0001087 0897 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 21.98
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VENDOR NAME _
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
INVOICE: 1676937
86887 09/13/17 82007054 54940 P 09/26/17 0001087 Q687 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 4,99
INVOICE: 167694
BBB 09/13/17 82007078 54940 P 08/26/17 0662087 0697 18CP OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL §95.99
INVOICE: 167695
86890 09/13/17 82007086 54540 P 09/26/17 0662087 £6%7 18CD OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 800.00
INVOICE: 167712
86943 09/15/17 82018062 54940 P 09/26/17 1505101 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 45,97
INVOICE: 167753
86957 09/18/17 82007106 54940 P 09/26/17 1501987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 88.77
INVOICE: 167802
6958 09/18/17 82007108 54940 P 09/26/17 0601887 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERTAL 28,98
INVOICE: 167803
VENDOR TQTALS 3,172.41 YTD INVOICED 3,172.41 YTD PAID 2,075.73
5784 JACKSON IGA
86585 08/28/17 82745002 55036 P 09/26/17 1852104 (0617 1250 FOCD THSTR NON FOOD SERVI 19.29
INVOICE: 00038697
86586 08/30/17 B2745002 55036 P 09/26/17 1852104 0617 1250 FOCOD INSTR NON FOOD SERVI 10.98
INVOICE: 00038767
86728 09/11/17 82000176 55036 P 09/26/17 0602797 0616 310CM FOOD NON INSTR NON FOOD S 171.36
INVOICE: 00022271
VENDOR TOTALS 496.40 YTD INVOICED 496.40 YTD PAID 201.63
115 JACKSON POSTMASTER
86521 08/14/17 8185001 54920 P 05/26/17 1851118 0531 MRCX POSTAGE & PO BOX RENT 196.00
INVOICE: MRC-0B817
VENDOR TOTALS 294.00 YTD INVOICED 294.00 YTD PATD 156.00
734 JACKSON TRUE VALUE HARDWARE AND RADIO SHACK
85382 08/17/17 82007061 54942 P 09/26/17 3901887 0657 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 17.98
INVOICE: 100-A994451
183 0B/17/1% 82007061 54942 P 09/26/17 0601387 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 21,56
INVOICE: 100-A994436
85384 08/16/17 82007061 54942 P 05/26/17 CO01087 0657 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 25.42
INVOICE: 100-h994222
85385 08/16/17 82007061 54942 P 09/26/17 0301387 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 17.08
INVOICE: 100-A994248
B5439 08/02/17 2007048 54941 P 0%/26/17 1501887 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 255,41
INVOICE: 244-A930641
B6443 06/08/17 8150002 54941 P 09/26/17 1502118 0610 715C GENERAL SUPFLIES 110.18
INVOICE: 244-R992287
B6453 08/18/17 82007072 54942 P 09/26/17 3901587 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 13 .84
INVOICE: 100-AS35305
n8/23/17 82007061 54542 P 0%/26/17 1851987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 4,31
INVOICE: 100-A295908
86465 08/24/17 82007072 54942 P 09/26/17 15015887 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 8.93

INVOICE: 100-A996147
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VENDOR NAME
BOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
86466 08/24/17 B2007072 54942 P 09/26/17 06EDLY8T 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 12,85
INVOICE: 100-A996177
469 08/25/17 82007072 54942 P 09/26/17 18515987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 27.04
INVOICE 100-B115742
472 oa/18/17 B2169046 54942 P 09/26/17 9011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS 23.64
INVOICE 100-A9594701
BE514 08/25/17 B2007072 54942 P 09/26/17 0601987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLLES 61.62
INVOICE 105-A397550
-1 08/31/17 82007072 54942 P 09/26/17 1851987 0510 GENERAL SUPPLIES 3.59
INVOICE 100-A397994
86 08/30/17 82007072 54942 P 09/26/17 1851587 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 45,60
INVOICE 100-A997684
86 09/05/17 B2007072 54942 P 09/26/17 CO01087 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 10.73
INVOICE: 100-A959292
BE6LT 08/29/17 B2169050 54942 P 09/26/17 9011096 0610 ‘GENERAL SUPPLIES 6.99
INVOICE: 100-A997679
0a/29/17 B2169050 54942 P 09/26/17 $011096 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES §.99
INVOICE 100-B115746
08/29/17 82169050 54942 P 09/26/17 2011096 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 8.99
INVOICE: 100-A996503
B685 09/07/17 82007072 54942 P 09/26/17 COCLO87 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 12.59
INVOICE: 100-A5595802
86751 08/09/17 B2018022 54942 P 09/26/17 0605101 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 123,55
INVOICE: 100-h992526
86 08/15/17 82018028 54942 P 09/26/17 0605101 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 26.99
INVOICE: 100-B115630
8685 09/12/17 82067072 54943 P 09/26/17 3901587 0823 BOTTLED GAS 21.60
INVOICE: 100-Al001120
09/15/17 B2007072 54943 P 09/26/17 Q001087 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 19.60
INVOICE: 100-Al001825
869 09/18/17 B2007113 54943 P 09/26/17 0DE0LY8Y 0§97 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERTAL 2.69
INVOICE: 100-B116048
B5964 09/18/17 82007113 54943 P 09/26/17 0601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 11,94
INVOICE: 100-A1002477
86 08/18/17 82007113 54943 P §9/26/17 0601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 43.61
INVOICE: 100-Al002487 .
86 08/18/17 82007113 54543 P 09/26/17 0601987 0897 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 17.52
INVOICE: 100-~Al002614
86 09/18/17 82007072 54943 P 09/26/17 060LH87 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 32.82
INVOICE: 100-Al002476
VENDOR TOTALS 2,371.53 YTD INVOICED 2,371.53 ¥TD BAID 999,78
117 JACKSON WHOLESALE COMPANY
BE749 05/08/17 82018027 54821 P 09/26/17 0302052 0616 0LCB FOOD NON INSTR NON FOOD § 7,00
INVOICE: 58498
B6 09/08/17 82018027 54921 P 09/26/17 0602052 0616 0LCB FOOD NON INSTR NON FOOD S 8.00
INVOICE 58498
BG749 05/08/17 82018027 54521 P 09/26/17 1502052 0616 0108 FOOD NON INSTR NON FOOD § 11,50
INVCICE 58498
8674 08/08/17 82018027 54921 P 03/26/17 1852052 0616 010B FOOD NOM INSTR NONW FOOD § 5.25
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WARRANT: 170926 TGO FISCAL 2018/03 07/01/2017 TO 06/30/2018
VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE GIL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
INVOICE: 58498
86749 09/08/17 82018027 54921 P 09/26/17 3902052 0616 010B FQOD NON INSTR NON FQOD 3 5.00
INVOICE: 58498
VENDOR TOTALS 322.85 YTD INVOICED 322,85 ¥YTD PAID 36.75
5973 IRMA LITTLE
86435 08/22/17 82907076 55045 P 09/25/17 0001087 Q610 GENERAL SUFPLIES 48.99
INVOICE: 8-22-17
86858 09/11/17 gzo07110 55045 P 09/26/17 1501987 0657 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 289.00

INVQICE: 2065
859 09/11/17 82007108 55045 P 09/26/17 1851987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 337.99
INVOICE: 2066

VENDOR TOTALS 675.98 YTD INVOICED €75.58 YTD PAID 675.98

5471 JAMCO OF KENTUCKY INC
86731 08/31/17 82014014 55027 P 09/26/17 6001121 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 4,761,25
INVOICE: é-5ep-17 -

VENDOR TOTALS 6,191.25 ¥YTD INVOICED 7,637.50 YTD PBAID 4,761,25
1280 JAMES STRONG
86651 08/30/17 54953 P 09/26/17 92011234 0580 TRAVEL 211,20
INVOICE: AUGUST 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 316.80 YTD INVOICED 316.80 YTD PAID 211.20
6065 JAMIE MULLINS-SMITH
86428 08/14/17 82000067 55052 P 09/26/17 3902052 0580 550B TRAVEL 77.68
INVOICE: 82000067
87010 09/14/17 82000134 55082 P 09/26/17 3902052 0580 550B TRAVEL 4%.76
INVOICE: 82000134
VENDOR TOTALS 193.68 Y¥1D INVOICED 247 .64 YTD PAID 123.44
3466 JASON FUGATE
86671 0B/15/17 82000085 54989 P 05/26/17 1852053 0580 140D TRAVEL 17.92
INVOICE: 82000085
673 08/31/17 82000125 54989 P 0S/26/17 1852053 0580 140D TRAVEL 206.55

INVOICE: 82000125
VENDOR TOTALS 224.47 YTD INVOICED 224.47 YTD PAID 224 .47
6342 JILL NEACE
86871 05/19/17 55068 P 0S5/26/17 9011092 0810 DUES & FEES 15.00
INVOICE: H 651032
VENDOR TOTALS 15.00 YTD INVOICED 15.00 ¥TD PAID 15.00

289 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY OF LEXINGTON
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WARRANT: 170926 TO FISCAL 2018/03 07/01/2017 TO 06/30/2018
VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PC CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCCUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
86430 08/22/17 82007021 54932 P 09/26/17 0001087 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 2,834.94
INVOICE: 2010237
VENDOR TOTALS 2,834.94 YTD INVOICED 2,834.94 YTD PAID 2,834,584
5551 JUNIPER HEALTH INC
86713 09/11/17 82004013 55030 P 09/26/17 9011092 0345 MEDICAL SERVICES 150.00
INVOICE 5760
86714 09/11/17 82004013 55030 P 09/26/17 9011092 0345 MEDICAL SERVICES 9¢.00
INVOICE: 5820
VENDOR TOTALS 240.00 YTD INVOICED 240.00 YTD PAID 240.00

1176 KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO.
: 86705 08/04/17 82014024 54951 P 09/26/17 0302001 0646 135C TESTS 24%.90
INVOICE: 0004527659

VENDOR TOTALS 249,90 YTD INVOICED 249,90 YTD PAID 24%.90
644 KENTUCKY ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL ADMINISTRATORS

86853 08/04/17 82000053 54938 P 09/26/17 0001029 0338 REGISTRATION FEES 246.00
INVOICE: 1634489

VENDOR TOTALS 245,00 YTD TNVOICED 245.00 YTD PAID 245.00
3064 KASBO
86550 0s/01/17 82004073 54981 P 09/26/17 0011080 0338 REGISTRATION FEES 200.00
INVOICE: 2023550-104222611
91 09/01/17 82004072 54981 P 09/26/17 0011080 0338 REGISTRATION FEES 200,00
INVOICE: 2023550-104222785
86592 09/01/17 82004070 54981 P 09/26/17 0011080 0338 REGISTRATION FEES 200.00
INVOICE: 2023550-104222590
865393 09/05/17 82004071 54981 P 09/26/17 0011080 0338 REGISTRATION FEES 200.00
INVOICE: 2023550-104264708
VENDOR TOTALS 875.00 ¥TD INVOICED 875.00 YTD PATD 800.00
1965 KEDC
86606 og/10/17 82010012 54967 P 09/26/17 0011075 0810 DUES & FEES 2,423,58

INVOICE: 23803
VENDOR TOTALS 2,423.58 YTD INVOICED 2,423.58 YTD PAID 2,423.58
272 KENTUCKY REPTILE ZO0O
86918 09/12/17 82000112 54931 P 09/26/17 3902052 0673 550B FEES/REGISTRATIONS (ACTIV 255.85
INVOICE: 14363
VENDOR TOTALS 255.85 YTD INVOICED 259.85 ¥YTD PATD 255.85

313 KENTUCKY SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCIATION
864400 06/05/17 82016009 54933 P 05/26/17 0011071 0312 KSBA POLICY SERVICE 4,075.00
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WARRANT: 170926 TO FISCAL 2018/03 07/01/2017 TQ 06/30/2018
VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VQUCHER PO CHECK NG T CHEK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
INVOICE: 92795
B6400 06/05/17 82010009 54533 P 09/26/17 0011071 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 1,000.00
INVOICE 92795
05/17/17 B201000% 64933 P 09/26/17 0011071 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 300.00
INVOICE: 92422
493 08/02/17 82014017 54933 P 09/26/17 0001121 0349 OTHER PROFESSTONAL SERVIC 151.98
INVOICE: 18-00388
VENDOR TQTALS 11,163.86 YTD INVQICED 11,549.58 YTD PAID 5,526.98
129 KENWAY DISTRIBUTORS,
86514 8/22/17 B200706S 54922 P 09/26/17 1501587 0810 GENERAL SUPPLIES 15.00
INVQICE: 205885
:1 o8/28/17 82007056 54522 P 09/26/17 39018987 0697 OTHER SURPLIES & MATERIAL 439,10
INVOICE: 205065
B6531 08/25/17 B2007092 54522 P 093/26/17 1851987 0433 EQUIPMENT REPAIR & MAINT 248,49
INVOICE: 206722
VENDOR TOTALS 2,224.79 YTD INVQICED 2,224.7% YTD PAID 753.55
5622 KEYSTOPS, LLC
86938 08/12/17 B2169059 55031 P 09/26/17 3011096 0661 LUBRICANTS 570,00
INVOICE: 9768951
VENDOR TOTALS S70.00 YTD INVOICED 570.00 ¥YTD PAID 570.00
532 KINGS SUPPLY GOMPANY
86438 07/25/17 82007033 54936 P 09/26/17 1501987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 3,120,985
INVOICE: 238777
86 08/15/17 B2007044 54935 P 039/26/17 3901987 0810 GENERAL SUPPLIES 74,25
INVQICE: 239097
85 09/05/17 52007093 54536 P 09/26/17 3501987 0810 GENERAL SUPPLIES 510.98
INVOICE: 239379
85 08/12/17 82007103 54936 P 09/26/17 1851987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 725.09
INVOICE: 239470
87009 05/05/17 82007094 54936 P 09/26/17 1501987 0610 GENERAL SUPELIES 1,318,.82
INVOICE: 239386
VENDOR TOTALS 23,285.86 YTD INVQOICED 23,285.86 YTD PAID 5,750.08
3600 KENTUCKY READING ASSOCIATION
86737 08/31/17 82000126 54992 P 09/26/17 1502118 0338  310C REGISTRATION FEES 140.00
INVOICE: 83120176
VENDOR TOTALS 140,00 YTD INVOICED 140.00 YTD PAID 140,00
4821 KRISTAL D. COMBS
86519 08/24/17 82000115 55016 P 03/26/17 1852118 0580 310C TRAVEL 15,44
INVOICE: 82000115
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WARRANT: 170926 TO FISCAL 2018/03 07/01/2017 TO C6/30/2018
VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CEE DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
VENDOR TOTALS 15.44 ¥YTD INVOICED 15.44 YTD PAID 15.44

1

w©

KENTUCKY PETROLEUM SUPPLY, LLC
86475 08/17/17 1 54917 P 0%/26/17 9011096 0627 DIESEL FUEL 13,845.20
INVOICE: 0543176-1IN

VENDOR TOTALS 13,845.20 YTD INVOICED 13,B45.20 YTD PAID 13,845.20
132 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS
86702 08/29/17 82014023 54923 P 09/26/17 0302121 0610 337C GENERAL SUPPLIES 148.30
INVOICE: 1546900817
86850 08/30/17 8150000 54923 P 09/26/17 1501118 0643 LBJX SUPPLEMENTARY BKS/STUDY G 272.65
INVOICE: 1842680817
VENDOR TOTALS 420.95 YTD INVOICED 420,95 YTD PAID 420.95
6287 LEARNING A-Z, LLC
86432 08/09/17 72004333 55062 P 0§/26/17 1852118 0735  320BS TECH SOFTWARE 8,216.21
INVOICE: 1821047
86613 08/23/17 8150013 55062 P 09/26/17 1501118 0650 LBJX COMPUTER SUBPLIES 1,234.35
INVOICE: 1829700
86676 08/08/17 72004340 55062 P 09/26/17 0302118 0650  3208BS COMPUTER SUPPLIES 2,299.50

INVOICE: 1820300
VENDOR TOTALS 13,100.06 YD INVOICED 13,100,06 YTD PAID 11,750.06
2590 LEE COUNTY BOARD QF EDUCATION
86935 05/11/17 82010010 54978 P 0%/26/17 0011075 0338 REGISTRATION FEES 150.00
INVOICE: 2017096701 _
VENDOR TOTALS 150.00 YTD INVOICED 150.00 YTD PAID 150.00
837 LISA MILLER
86666 08/31/17 54947 P 09/26/17 0001137 0580 TRAVEL 89.52
INVOICE: AUGUST 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 89.52 YTD INVOLCED 89.52 YTD PAID 89.52
5850 LOG CABIN TRADING BOST '
BG975 09/14/17 82010013 55037 P 09/26/17 0011075 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 550.00
INVOICE: 7441-20
VENDOR TOTALS 560.00 YTD INVOICED 560.00 YTD PAID 560.00
1349 L8 & § LLC
86729 08/28/17 82014025 54954 P 08/26/17 0001121 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 39.85
INVOICE: 7215274

VENDOR TOTALS 39.85 ¥YTD INVOICED 35.85 YTD PAID 39.85
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5193 MAGGARD ELECTRIC INC.
86522 03/1z/17 82007105 55020 P 09/26/17 0301987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIATL 1,200.00
INVOICE: 3761

VENDOR TOTALS 1,200.00 YTD INVOICED 1,200.00 YTD PAID 1,200.00
461 MCCOY & MCCOY, INC.

86587 06/30/17 72007118 54935 P 09/26/17 0301987 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 201,00
INVOICE: 1332585

86587 0&6/30/17 72007118 54935 P 09/26/17 1851987 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 202,00
INVOICE: 1332585
620 0a/31/17 82007025 54935 P 09/26/17 0301887 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 201.00
INVOICE: 1337425

86620 08/31/17 82007025 544935 P 09/26/17 1851987 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 202.00

INVOICE: . 1337425
VENDOR TOTALS 806.00 YTD INVOICED 806,00 ¥TID PAID 806.00
4529 MICHELLE ROBINSON
86450 08/15/17 82000086 55011 P 09/26/17 1502053 0580 140D TRAVEL 25,84
INVOICE: 82000086
VENDOR TOTALS 25.84 YTD INVOICED 25.84 YTD PAID 25,84
6077 MOBYMAX, LLC

86444 08/23/17 8150008 55053 P 09/26/17 1501118 065¢ LBJX COMPUTER SUPPLIES 1,295.00
INVOICE: 92638

VENDOR TOTALS 1,285.00 YTD INVQICED 1,295.00 ¥TD PAID 1,295,00
6344 MONROE 8 SHIELEY
86616 08/05/17 82169057 55070 P 09/26/17 S011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS 775.00
INVOICE: 1118

94 09/15/17 82169063 55070 P 09/26/17 5011096 0439 OTHER REPAIR AND MAINTENA 775.00
INVOICE: 1120

VENDOR TOTALS 1,550.00 ¥TD INVQICED 1,550.00 ¥TD PRID 1,550.00
1884 NANCY CRASE

B5608 08/31/17 54964 P 09/28/17 0305101 058¢ TRAVEL 52.80
INVOICE: AUGUST 2017

VENDOR TOTALS 96,80 YTD INVOICED 96.80 YTD PAID 52.80
1449 QFFICE DEPQT, INC
86663 08/21/17 82004057 54955 P 09/26/17 0662087 0697 18CD OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 296,00
INVOICE: 955199390001
85654 08/25/17 82004057 54856 P 09/26/17 0662087 06397 18CD OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 1,480.00
INVQICE: 955199990002
86753 08/11/17 82018021 54856 P 09/26/17 0005101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 94,54

INVCICE: 952330626001
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86753 08/11/17 82018021 54956 P 05/26/17 0005101 0850 COMPUTER SUPPLIES 225.67
INVOICE: 952330696001
861754 08/11/17 82018021 54956 P 0%/26/17 0005101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 21,51
INVOICE: 952332013001
86754 og/i1/17 82018021 54956 P 08/26/17 0005101 0650 COMPUTER SUPPLIES .ca
INVOICE: 952332013001
VENDOR TOTALS 2,117.72 YTD INVOICED 2,117.72 ¥TD BARID 2,117,772
164 PACIFIC BUILDING SUPPLY
86436 08/21/17 82007042 54924 P 05/26/17 0301987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 120.75

P
INVOICE: 204752
6884 09/14/17 82007083 54924 P 09/26/17 0001087 0897 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 10.85
INVOICE: 205094
86900 09/07/17 8150015 54924 P 09/26/17 1502118 0610 715C GENERAL SUPPLIES 516.84
INVOICE: 204998
09/07/17 8150018 54924 P

90t 09/26/27 1502118 0610 715C GENERAL SUPPLIES 9.95
INVQICE: 205001

VENDOR TOTALS 959,15 ¥TD INVOICED 959,15 YTID PAID 658.43
6201 STANTON KY PJ'S LLC
86820 08/29/17 82018024 55055 P 09/26/17 0305101 0630 FOOD 245.40
INVOICE: 08/23/2017-0001
86821 08/30/17 82018025 55059 P 09/26/17 1855101 0630 FOOD 327.20
INVOICE: 53915-17-4300
6822 08/30/17 82018026 E5058 P 09/26/1% 3905101 0630 FOOD 318,94
INVQICE: 53815-17-4901
B5823 08/30/17 82018030 55059 P 08/26/17 0605101 0630 FOOD 572.60
INVOICE: 08/30/2017-0003
86824 08/30/17 82018031 55059 P 09/26/17 1505191 0630 FOOD £§70.76
INVOICE: §3915-17-4889
VENDOR TOTALS o 2,134.80 YTD INVOICED 2,134,80 YTD PAID 2,134.80

6197 DATRICIA GROSS
BE470Q 0a/16/17 B2000062 E5058 P 09/26/17 3902118 0580 739C TRAVEL 77.68
INVOICE: 82000062

VENDOR TOTALS 77.68 ¥YTD INVOICED 77.68 ¥TD PRID 77.64
3956 PHILLIP WATTS
86595 08/23/17 82000151 54997 P 09/28/17 0011075 0580 TRAVEL 23.68
INVOICE: 82000151
BE738 08/31/17 54997 P 09/26/17 0011075 0580 TRAVEL 70.49

INVOICE: AUGUST 2017
VENDCR TOTALS 317.92 YTD INVOICED 317.82 YTD PAID 94,08

4343 PIONEER DRAMA SERVICE TNC,
86743 ea/30/17 82000140 55069 P 09/26/17 0602118 0610 310C GENERAL SUPPLIES 260,00
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INVOICE: 554986
VENDOR TOTALS 260.00 YTD INVQICED 260.00 ¥YTD PAID 260.00
4450 PORTER, BANKS, BALDWIN & SHAW PLLC
87011 08/31/17 82004009 55008 P 03/26/17 (011071 0343 LEGAL SERVICES 2,407.06
INVOICE: KO0O80Q-00001 40230
VENDOR TOTALS 3,617,122 YTD INVOICED 5,260.24 ¥YTD PAID 2,407.06
1766 POSITIVE PROMOTIONS INC
86483 08/25/17 B2159011 54862 P 09/26/17 9011096 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 111.90
INVOICE: 05825959
VENDOR TOTALS 111,90 YTD INVOICED 111.50¢ YTD PAID 111.90
6041 PROVEN LEARNING, LLC
86825 08/31/17 82000133 55050 P 08/26/17 0602118 0650 310C COMPUTER SUPPLIES 1,306.00
INVOICE: PLINV4501
860 08/30/17 8185003 55050 P 09/26/17 1851118 0650 MRCX COMPUTER SUPPLIES 812.25
INVOICE: PLINV4493
VENDOR TOTALS 2,127.25 YTD INVOICED 2,117.25 ¥TD PAID 2,117,25
4223 PSST, LLC
86677 09/08/17 82010018 55003 P 05/26/17 0011075 0338 REGISTRATION FEES 249,00
INVOICE: 2966
86898 09/01/17 82004086 55002 P 09/26/17 0011080 0650 COMPUTER SUPPLIES 2,500.00
INVOICE: 17329
VENDOR TOTALS 2,749.00 YTD INVQICED 2,749.00 YTD PAID 2,749.00
4275 NCS PEARSON, TINC . )
867 08/28/17 82014022 55004 P 09/26/17 1502121 0646 337D TESTS 54.85
INVOICE: 11296088
VENDOR TOTALS 54.85 YTD INVOICED 54.85 YTD PAID 54.85
4538 DAVID AND KAREN DITSCH
86622 08/01/17 82007001 55012 P 09/26/17 0601887 0345 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 650.00
INVOICE: SEPTEMBER 1 2017 FF
VENDOR TOTALS 1,950.00 YTD INVOICED 1,850,00 ¥ID PAID 650.00
177 QUILL CCRPORATION
86380 08/09/17 82600039 548225 P 09/26/17 0322198 0810 1030 GENERAL SUPPLIES 59.83
INVOICE: 8500913
86445 08/16/17 8150003 54928 P 09/26/17 1501118 0695 LBJX FURNITURE AND FIXTURES 374.50
INVOICE: 9090504
6446 08/15/17 8150003 54528 P 09/26/17 1501118 0695 LBJX FURNITURE AND FIXTURES 73.57
INVOICE: 5053345
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86447 08/03/17 B150000 54928 P 09/26/17 1501118 0610 LBJX GENERAL SUPPLIES 83.94
INVOICE: 8758164
86508 08/03/17 8390000 54926 P 09/26/17 3901118 0610 SMSX GENERAL SUPFLIES 811.72
INVOICE: 8756831
86509 08/03/17 8390000 54526 P 09/26/17 3901118 0610 SMSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 13.03
INVOICE: B770124
86 08/03/17 8390000 54526 P 03/26/17 3501118 0610 SMSX GENERAL SUPPLIES B.99
INVOICE: 87719932
86511 08/03/17 8390000 545926 P 09/26/17 3901118 0610 SM5X GENERAL SUPPLIES 15.19
INVOICE: 8772130
a6 08/07/1.7 B320000 54826 P 09/26/17 3901118 0610 SMSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 8.79
INVOICE: 8820110
a6 os/21/17 B2000101 54925 P 03/26/17 0002118 0610 310C OENERAL SUPPLIES 135.9¢
INVOICE: 9206494
86513 08/21/17 B2000101 54825 P 09/26/17 0002118 0650 310C COMPUTER SUPPLIES 264,39
INVOICE: 9206494
86 08/24/17 82000038 54925 P 09/26/17 0322198 0658 103D {OMPUTER SUPPLIES -59.83
INVOICE: 927217
86 o8/21/17 B2745000 54929 P 02/26/17 1852104 0610 125D GENERAL SUPPLIES 48,74
INVOICE: 9202290
a6 08/10/17 82010008 54925 P 09/26/17 0011075 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 167.21
INVOICE: 8944551
a6 08/15/17 B2010008 54925 P 03%/26/17 0011075 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 17.03
' INVOICE: 9048578
86532 08/23/17 ‘B390005 54926 P 09/26/17 3901118 0610 SMS5X GENERAL SUPEPLIES 318,54
INVOICE: 9278910
a6 08/23/17 8390005 54826 P 09/26/17 3901118 0650 SMSX COMPUTER SUPPLIES 47.24
INVOICE 9278810
86 o8/23/17 8390005 54526 P 09/26/17 3501118 0610 SMSX GENERAL SUPFLIES 23,51
TWVQICE: 9303600
B6534 08/29/17 8390005 54826 P 09/26/17 3501118 0610 SMSX GENERAL SUPFLIES 111.85
INVOICE 942078%
86 08/23/17 B390004 54926 P 09/26/17 3901118 0650 SMSX COMPUTER SUPPLTES 554.14
INVOICE: 9278930
86 08/24/17 8390004 54928 P 09/26/17 3901118 0650 5MSX COMPUTER SUPPLIES 361,31
INVOICE 9318124
86539 08/24/17 8390004 54526 P 09/26/17 3501118 0610 SMSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 102.94
INVOICE 9317848
08/18/17 B150004 54528 P 09/26/17 1501118 0695 1BJX FURNITURE AND FIXTURES 404.97
INVOICE 9165304
08/28/17 8030002 54525 P 09/26/17 0301118 0610 HTSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 236.34
INVOICE 9393180
08/30/17 8030002 54925 P 09/26/17 0301118 06310 HTSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 49,25
THVOICE 9462504
B6700 08/25/17 52014028 54825 P 09/26/17 0002121 0650 337C COMPUTER SUPPLIES 434,62
INVOICE: 9362520
08/28/17 82014028 54525 P 09/26/17 0002121 0650 137C COMPUTER SUPPLIES 75.08
INVOICE: 938%967
86 08/18/17 82004048 54925 P 09/26/17 0601987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 462,99
INVOICE: 91B3741
B6741 058/05/17 82000142 54925 P 09/256/17 0002118 0655 310C FURNITURE AND FIXTURES 220.99
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INVOICE: 59579011
864811 08/25/17 82000039 54925 P 09/26/17 0322198 0650 103D COMPUTER SUPPLIES 59.83
INVOICE 9358333
a8/22/17 82000100 54925 P 09/26/17 0302118 0610 310C GENERAL SUPPLIES 44.78
INVOICE: 9241582
86 va/24/17 82000100 54925 P 09/26/17 0302118 0610 310C GENERAL SUPPLIES 23.96
INVQICE 5319590
86830 08/10/17 8390000 54926 P 09/26/17 3901118 0610 SM5X GENERAL SUPPLIES 39.80
INVOICE 8938821
86 08/15/17 BOGO0O7 54927 P 09/26/17 0601118 0610 BHSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 67.76
INVOICE 9052867
86831 08/15/17 BOGODOT 54927 P 09/26/17 0601118 04650 BHSX COMPUTER SUPPLIES 735.12
INVOICE 9051867
86 08/15/17 BOG000T 54927 P 09/26/17 0601118 0610 BHSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 319.80
INVOICE 5070097
88 08/16/17 8060007 54927 P 09/26/17 0601118 0650 BHSX COMPUTER SUPPLIES 81.82
INVOICE 5095819
55834 08/17/17 B0E000T 54927 P 09/26/17 0601118 0610 BHSYX GENERAL SUPPLIES 92,15
INVOICE 9132777
85 08/21/17 8060007 54927 P 09/26/17 0601118 0610 BHSX GENERAL SUPPLIES B.78
INVOICE 9201686
86 08/24/17 BOE00Q7 54927 P 09/26/17 0601118 0610 BHSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 47.98
INVOICE 9317060
86837 08/22/17 BOG00OT 54927 P 09/26/17 0601118 0610 BHSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 21,57
INVOICE: 3256100
86 08/22/17 8060007 54927 P 09/26/17 0601118 (610 BHSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 93.74
INVOICE: 8242103
85 oB/24/17 8060007 54927 P 09/26/17 0601118 0610 BHSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 4.71
TNVOICE 9319619
85840 08/24/17 BOE000T 54927 P 09/26/17 0601118 0610 BHSX CENERAL SUPPLIES 45.74
INVOICE 5321765
86 08/25/17 8060007 54927 P 09/26/17 0601118 (0610 BHSYX OENERAL SUPPFLLES 19.89
INVOICE 9352926
26 c08/265/17 8060007 54927 P 09/26/17 Q601118 0650 BHSX COMPUTER SUPPLIES 58.07
INVOLCE: 9362357
86 08/25/17 8060007 54927 P 09/26/17 0601118 0610 BHSX GENERAL SUPELIES 32.14
INVOICE: 5352357
ng/28/17 BOEO0O7 54327 P 09/26/17 0601118 (0610 BHSX OENERAL SUPFLIES 5.49
INVOICE: 9392344
86844 0g/28/17 8060007 54927 P 09/26/17 0601118 0610 BHSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 7.00
INVOICE: 9392245
86845 08/31/17 BOBO0OT 54927 P 09/26/17 0601118 0610 BHSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 21.83
INVOICE: 5500545
86 08/30/17 8060007 54927 P 09/26/17 0601118 ©6%5 BHSX FURNITURE AND FIXTURES 129,99
INVOICE: 5481642
08/28/17 8185002 54929 P 09/26/17 18511168 0610 MRCX GENERAL SUPPLIES 89.90
INVOICE: 9405810
88 va/a2s/i? B18S002 54929 P 09/26/17 1851118 0610 MRCX GENERAL SUPPLIES 232.74
INVOICE: 9351665
86932 08/28/17 8185002 54929 P 09/26/17 1851118 0610 MRCX GENERAL SUPELIES 43.00
INVOICE: 8384198
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86913 08/25/17 8185002 54929 P 09/26/17 1851118 0610 MRCYX GENERAL SUFPLIES 31.3%
INVOICE: 93734560
a8/25/17 Bl85002 54929 P 09/26/17 1851118 065¢ MRCX COMPUTER SUPPLIES 344,94
INVOICE 9372460
86944 9/08/17 B390010 54925 P 09/26/17 3901118 0650 SMSX COMPUTER SUPPLIES 66.413
INVQICE 9688671
960 Q9/12/17 82004082 54925 P 09/26/17 0011080 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 37.69
INVOICE 5764978
VENDOR TOTALS 11,731.80 YTD INVOICED 12,515,18 YTD FAID 8,240.20
5201 OAKLEY RILEY
86594 09/01/17 72000793 55021 P 09/26/17 1502121 0580 337C TRAVEL 50.448
INVOICE: 720007393
§721 08/31/17 55021 P 09/26/17 0002121 0580 337C TRAVEL 39.60
INVCICE: AUGUST 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 90.08 YTD INVOICED 20.08 YTD PAID 80.08
4588 RED RIVER ACADEMIC LEAGUE
86381 08/31/17 8060008 55013 P 05/26/17 0601031 0810 BHSX DUES & FEES 600.00
INVOICE: August 31, 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 600.00 ¥TD INVOICED 600.00 YTD PAID 600.00
4156 RENA HAMBLIN
BE725 08/24/17 82004082 55001 P 09/26/17 0001071 QBS99 OTHER MISCELLANECUS 42,18
INVOICE: 27-604754
VENDOR TOTALS 42,18 YTD INVOICED 42,18 YD PAID 42.18
3326 RICKY MOLANDS
86640 08/22/17 54886 P 09/26/17 9201134 0580 TRAVEL 61.60
INVQICE: AUGUST 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 140.80 ¥YTD INVOICED 140,80 YTD PAID §1.60
5945 RONALD J. FLANNERY
26501 08/1s/17 82004055 55042 P 089/26/17 0011075 0335 OTHER PROFESSICNAL CONSUL §28.40
INVOICE: 4812
VENDOR TOTALS 828.40 ¥TD INVOICED 828.40 ¥YTD PAID 825.40
5541 RONNIE COMBS
86733 09/08/17 82000109 55029 P 09/26/17 0222198 0580 103D TRAVEL 137.60
INVOICE: 82000108
VENDOR TQTALS 272.80 YTD INVOICED 272,80 YTD PAID 137.60
6336 MICHAEL A. RUTHERFQRD
86870 08/30/17 82000046 55064 P 09/26/17 1852118 0647 120BS REFERENCE MATERIALS 3168.75
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INVOICE: ATFGBCROEDS3017
VENDOR TOTALS 368.75 YTD INVOICED 368,75 YTD PAID 368.75
2357 SABRINA MCELROY
86406 0B/15/17 B8zpo0082 54971 P 09/26/17 0302053 0580 140D TRAVEL 26.40
INVOICE: 82000082
665 0B/16/17 54971 P 09/26/17 0301118 0580 HTSX TRAVEL 61.60
INVOICE: AUGUST 2017
VENDGR TOTALE 88.00 YTD INVOICED 88.00 ¥TD PAID 88,00
4338 SAMS CLUE
86727 08/22/17 82004075 55006 P 09/26/17 0011075 0810 DUES & FEES 100.00
INVOICE: 3410841693534
VENDOR TOTALS 100.00 ¥YTD INVOICED 10¢.00 YTD BAID 100.00
961 SCANTRON CORPORATION
85738 08/08/17 82008001 54949 P 09/26/17 0312198 0650 314C COMPUTER SUPPLIES 311.00
THVOICE: 14131611
VENDOR TOTALS 311,00 YTD INVOICED 311.00 ¥YTD PAID 311.00
4528 SCHILLER ARCHITECTURAL HARDWARE
86660 08/24/17 82007075 55010 P 09/26/17 1851987 0697 CTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 478.30
INVOICE: 413687
86857 09/06/17 82007075 55010 P 09/26/17 1851987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 17.85
INVOICE: 414192
VENDOR TOTALS 7,974.89 YTD INVOICED 7,574,485 ¥TD PATD 496,15
154 SCHOLASTIC INC.
BGRTE 0B/22/17 BO3CO03 54930 P 09/26/17 0301118 0610 HTSX CENERAL SUPPLIES 647.35
INVOICE: M§172237
VEWDOR TOTALS 647,35 YTD INVOICED 647,35 YTD PAID 647.35
3353 SCHOLASTIC, INC
86598 08/24/1% 8150007 54988 P 09/26/17 1501118 0643 LBJX SUPPLEMENTARY BKS/STUDY G 1,017.50
INVOICE: M6340148
86597 08/24/17 8150007 54988 P 09/26/17 1501118 0643 LBJX SUPPLEMENTARY BXS/STUDY G -25.,31
INVOICE; M5987348-
B6699 08/29/17 82014033 54988 P 09/26/17 0602121 0610 337C GENERAL SUPPLIES 184 .84
INVOICE: M6346351
VENDOR TOTALS 1,321.87 YTD INVOICED 1,321.87 ¥YTD PAID 1,157,03%
554 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION
86695 89/01/17 52014020 54948 P 09/26/17 1852037 0610 442D GENERAL SUPPLIES 160.80

INVOICE: 3334688-00
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VENDOR TOTALS 1,817,26 YTD INVOICED 1,817.26 YTD PAID 160.80
5650 SCHOOL QUTFITTERS, LLC
26852 09/05/17 8060014 55033 P 09/26/17 0601118 0695 BHSX FURNITURE AND FIXTURES 2,089.90
INVOICE: 1INVi2360272
VENDOR TOTALS 2,089.90 ¥YTD INVCOICED 2,089.90 YTD PAID 2,085.30
1472 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC.
46847 G8/26/17 8150011 54857 P 09/26/17 1501118 0610 LBJX GENERAL SUPPLIES 265.82
INVOICE: 208119098514
86868 08/29/17 8185000 54957 P 09/26/17 1B51118 0610 MRCX GENERAL SUPPLIES 380.26
INVOICE: 208119125178
VENDOR TOTALS 830.80 YTD INVOICED 830.B0 YTD PAID 546.08
1729 STACY MCKNIGHT
86920 08/07/17 82000180 545861 P 09/26/17 0011075 0580 TRAVEL 20.56
INVOICE: 82000180
1 09/13/17 52000181 54861 P 09/26/17 0011075 0580 TRAVEL B5.56
INVOICE: 82000181
VENDOR TOQTALS 194,16 YTD INVQICED 194 .16 ¥TD PAID 107.12
6333 STATE ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPRNY
86455 08/23/17 B2Q07077 55065 P §9/26/17 0662087 0697 18C0D COTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 477.30
INVOICE: 12690825-00
86522 08/25/17 B2007091 55066 P 09/26/17 0662087 0697 18C0 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 477,30
TNVOTCE: 12704084-00
85523 08/25/17 82007089 55066 P 09/26/17 DG62Z067 0627 18CD OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 875.00
INVOICE: 12692356-00
08/30/17 82007096 55066 P 09/26/17 5011096 0897 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 300.00
INVCICE: 12704422-00
5584 08730717 82007097 55066 P 09/26/17 0682087 0657 .18CD OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 477.30
INVOICE: 12706962-00
VENDOR TOTALS 2,606.90 YTD INVOLCED 2,606.90 YTD PAID 2,606.30
5228 STEPHEN CAMPBELL
56650 08/25/17 55023 P 09/26/17 5201134 0580 TRAVEL 35,20
INVOICE: AUGUST 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 44,90 YTD INVOICED 44.00 YTD PATD 35.20
5359 STOUT PRINTING, INC.
86938 09/13/17 82004080 55024 P 09/26/17 0001028 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 218,50
INVOICE: 81058
VENDOR TOTALS 238.50 YTD INVOICED 238.50 YTD PAID 238.50
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6040 SUSAN WATTS
86648 08/24/17 55049 P 05/26/17 0001029 0580 TRAVEL 43,60
INVOICE: AUGUST 20617
86936 09/15/17 82000057 55049 P 09/26/17 0001029 0580 TRAVEL 199,68
INVOICE: 82000057
VENDOR TOTALE 428.88 YTD INVOICED 428,88 YTD PAID 243.28
4771 TABITHA NAPIER
B5403 08/17/17 82000075 55015 P 05/26/17 0005101 0580 TRAVEL 22,88
INVOICE: 82000075
86873 09/12/17 82000157 55015 F 09/26/17 0005101 0580 TRAVEL 85.60
INVQICE: 82000157 )
VENDOR TOTALS 154.88 YTD INVOICED 154.88 YTD PAID 108.48
4684 TARA BETH HALL
86854 09/01/17 82000087 55014 P 09/26/17 0602121 0SB0  337C TRAVEL 50.32
INVOICE: 82000087
VENDOR TOTALS 50.32 YTD INVOICED 50.32 YTD PAID 50,32
6122 THE TEAM SPIRIT SHOP INC.
86974 09/17/17 82010014 55055 P 09/26/17 0011075 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 286.52
INVOICE: 6550
VENDOR TOTALS 286,52 YTD INVOICED 286.52 YTD PAID 286.52
3080 TINA COYLE
B5504 07/17/17 72000840 54982 P 09/26/17 1502001 0580 135C TRAVEL 54.00
INVOICE:; 72000840
VENDOR TOTALS 54,00 YTD INVOICED 54.00 ¥YTD PAID 54,00
4457 TOADVINE ENTEREBRISES, INC. . . )
BEYSE 09/14/17 82007036 55009 P 09/26/17 0601987 0§97 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 3,500.60
INVOICE: 5095
VENDCR TQTALS 3,500.00 YTD INVGICED 3,500.00 YTD PAID 3,500.00
3912 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
86429 09/01/17 82004007 54996 P 09/26/17 0011080 0349 OTHER DPROFESSIONAL SERVIC 1,630.13
INVOICE: 045-199030
VENDOR TOTALS 1,630.13 YTD INVOICED 1,630.13 YTD PAID 1,630.13
§337 UNITED VOLLEYBALL SUPPLY, LLC
86744 08/07/17 82000071 55065 P 09/26/17 0601118 0610 060X GENERAL SUPPLIES 2,429,110
INVOICE: 116774
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VENDOR TOTALS 2,429,10 YTD INVOICED 2,429.10 ¥YTD PAID 2,429.10
2372 W, W. GRAINGER, INC
86505 08/22/17 82007074 54973 P 09/26/17 3901987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 459.47
INVOICE: 9535756861
VENDOR TOTALS 459.47 YTD INVQICED 459,47 YTD PAID 459.47
4878 WAYNE SIZEMORE
BE463 08/18/17 82000107 55017 P 09/26/17 0002121 0580  337C TRAVEL 26.32
INVOICE: 82000107
86706 08/30/17 55017 P 08/26/17 0302001 0580 1350 TRAVEL 44.00
INVOICE: AUGUST 2017
08/30/17 55017 P 09/26/17 0302121 0580 337¢ TRAVEL 17.60
INVOICE: AUGUST 2017
86706 08/30/17 55017 P 09/26/17 0001121 0580 TRAVEL 17.60
INVOICE: AUGUST 2017
86734 09/05/17 82000108 55017 P 09/26/17 0002121 0580 337C TRAVEL 65.36
INVOICE: 82000108
VENDOR TQOTALS 192.96 YTD INVOICED 192.96 YTD PATD 170.88
3873 WHAYNE SUPPLY CCMPANY, INC, .
86376 08/14/17 82169030 54995 P 09/26/17 5011096 0463 REFAIR PARTS 69,54
INVOICE: INVO0562734
08/17/17 82169041 54995 P 09/26/17 9011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS 167,84
INVOICE: INVQ0S565097
B6477 08/17/17 82168036 54595 P 09/26/17 H011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS 51.68
INVOICE: INVQ0565090
08/17/17 82169039 54995 P 09/26/17 9011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS 187.12
INVOICE: INV00565094
08/17/17 82165037 54995 P 09/26/17 9011096 0663 REFAIR PARTS 175.12
INVOICE: INV00565091
86482 08/17/17 821695040 54995 P 09/26/17 9011096. 0663 REDPAIR PARTS 232.35
INVOICE: INV0O0565095
VENDOR TOTALS 2,874.51 YTD INVOICED 2,874.91 YTD PAID B83.65
5972 WILLIAM NOBLE
86449 08/15/17 82000093 55044 P 09/26/17 1502053 0580 140D TRAVEL 25.84
INVOICE: 62000093
86715 08/29/17 82000132 55044 P 09/26/17 0002089 (580 168D TRAVEL 80,00
INVOICE: 82000132
VENDOR TOTALS 314.64 YTD INVOICED 314.64 YTD PAID 105.84
6253 WILLIE TURNER
86500 07/21/17 72000825 55060 P 09/26/17 0602052 0580 379CP TRAVEL 209,51
INVOICE: 72000825
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998%5chay PAID WARRANT REPORT appdwarr
WARRANT: 170926 TO FISCAL 2018/03 07/01/2017 To 06/30/2018
VENDOR NAME
ROCUMENRT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOQUNT @L ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
VENDOR TOTALS 209,51 YTD INVOICED 209.51 ¥TD PAID 209.51
2480 WORLDWIDE EQUIPMENT, INC.
86367 08/15/17 82169035 54975 B 09/26/17 9011096 0683 REPAIR PARTS 136.80
INVOICE: 961108914
86368 0a/15/17 82169033 54975 P 09/26/17 90110896 0663 REPAIR PARTS 33.85
INVOICE: 961108867
86 08/15/17 82169026 54975 P 09/26/17 9011086 0663 REPAIR PARTS 28.88
INVOICE: 961109088
86374 08/30/17 82169032 54975 P 09/26/17 9011056 0663 REPAIR PARTS 354,40
INVOICE: 96W100897
86 06/30/17 82165038 54975 P 09/26/17 9011096 0683 REPAIR PARTS 155.79
INVOICE: 96W100898
86405 08/15/17 82169025 54975 P 09/26/17 9011086 0663 REPATR PARTS 41.50
INVOICE: S6I108349
VENDOR TOTALS 7581.22 YTD INVOICED 751.22 YID PATD 791,22
3532 XPEDX (VERITIV)
86598 DB/14/17 8150001 54990 P 09/26/17 1501116 0610 L&8JX GENERAL SUPDLIES 1,423.95
INVOICE: 6006662075
BE874 08/14/17 8030001 54990 P 09/26/17 0301118 0610 HTSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 1,423.95
INVOICE: 6006662073
VENDOR TOTALS 3,883.50 YTD INVOICED 4,919.10 YTD PAID 2,847,590
6190 YARTA TNC,
86961 05/15/17 82000177 55057 P 0Q9/26/17 0602052 0650  379CL COMPUTER SUPPLIES 99,95
INVOICE: 142358-170915
VENDOR TOTALS 599.95 YTD INVOICED 99,95 YTD PAID 99,95
REPORT TOTALS 225,0%2.52

COUNT AMQUNT

TOTAL PRINTED CHECKS 155 225,072.52

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Cathy Hayes **



03425 AP:2
BREATHITT COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
ouT OF cou"NTY - INDIVIDU"A-_L TRAVEL REQUE——ST AND REIMBURSEMENT FORM

NAME: __Phillpy Wats PHYSICAL HOME ADDRESS: 100 Industry Rd., Jackson, KY 41339
MEETING / ) o DESTINATION , _ _
PURPOSE: KVEC-Bosrd:Méeting ADDRESS: 412 Roy Campbell, Hazard, KY

Date- Tifme ‘ _ -Date Time:
Ed,l_f%g _ 82372017 DEPARTURE 82812047 ,8}:‘:3_D':AM| RET”RNI 812312017} a:o;o;;l
REGISTRATION FEE REQUIREDY, [0 Yes L ne Costi§_ ESTIMATED
HOTEL REQUESTED: #OF DAYS O ves L1 No Estcosts TRIP COST
SUB TEACH ;(APP, §50, PER DAYY: O Yes 11 No  EstCost§
MEALS REQUESTED: #OF DAYS O Yes O No  EstCosts. $23.68
MILEAGE REQUESTED: 59,2 X STATERATE Yes. _;EI No Cost:$__ $23.68

TITEE 2 CTE ; PRESCHOOL HaND:|

-RURALLOW[ KETS| GENERAL FUND SEEM
. . '. ! )

. - . :ﬂ? .20
Purchase Order number assigned by-finance-office. .Rb&[{j s ; 3 3 [ l 7
p— - HEMPLOYEE'S SIGNATURE ) DATE

' PRNCEABUPERSCT SR EESTRONICALLY e

AF‘ PRQ\}‘ED

. REIMBURSEMENTSE
:'Mus'r ATTACH RECEIPTS FOR PARKING,

| DID YOU DRIVE? Chgek! box . Yk D No _ _
MILEAGE-ROUND TRIP: 2 X' STATE RATE!_ 40 5 ) ¥
PARKING:. REGISTRATIONFEES: . $
LOBGING # OF DAYS $

MEAL LIMITS: BREAKFAST:$10; LUNGH-$15; DINNER-$20 WITH ITEMIZED RECEIPTS. NO TIPS OR ALCOHOL,
DATE BREAKFAST § LUNGH § DINNER - ..
DATE. BREAKFAST .$ LUNCH § DINNER  §
DATE BREAKFAST § LUNCH § DINNER  §

~TDATE | ST BREAKFAST § LUNGH '§ . . . DINNER  '§ '
DATE _ BREAKFAST §__ LUNCH § . DINNER 3 $

eI o ,
TOTAL CLAIM: §__ A3 /%

EMPLOYEE'S SIGNATURE TBATE

Revised 08/22/2017



BREATHITT COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION _ /END

P.0. BOX 750, JACKSON, KY 41339 ors

STANDARD-INVOICE FOR TRAVEL EXPENSE losiEcT
lPROJECT.

Narne: Phillip Watts. _ . ' )

Address:

L IN COUNTY TRAVEL INFORMATION
Month of August Year 2017

PATE TIHE FROM TIME: _ TO REABON MILES

8217 |10:00AM jCO. :‘10}:?204AM: MRrC Sehool Visit 22

8l4MT 9:00 AM _|cO 9:20 AN |MRC School Visit 22
8I9M7 9:00 AM__|CO 9:20AM._ |MRC School Visit |22
81917 11:45 AM_|cO _l12:00 Pm_{HTS Schigol Visit 22
8ieM7 __ |10:00AM_[CO . 110220 am _IMRC School Visit 22
8i24/17 __ |11:00 AM |CO 11:20 AM._|MRGC Sehool Visit 22
8128117 |12:00PM [cO 12:30 PNl _|MRC School Visit 22
8/31117 __ |11:00 AM_|cO 11:30 AM._[MRC School Visit |22

TOTAL MILES ___ 176 @A40PERMILE 5 $70.40

Lhereby certify that the above fiva correct statement of the amotint due:f#om the Breathitt Courty Board.of Education for travel cxpenses. -

SIGNATURE OF EMPLOYEE DATE ,
CHECKN
APPROVED BY PRINCIPAL/SUPERVISOR DATE DATE PAID:

POL A 9= )47

APPROVED BY SUPERINTENDENT DATE




